

January 11, 2021

TO: Glen Dickinson, Director
Legislative Services Agency

FROM: Scott Marler, Director

RE: Iowa Code section 307.47 Equipment and Vehicle Report

Attached is the Equipment and Vehicle Purchase Report for Fiscal Year 2020 as required by Iowa Code section 307.47. The report is sorted by our accounting object codes. The object codes help you sort the equipment into general categories. The following list will help you understand the codes:

Object	Description
701	Self Propelled Vehicles
702	Road Equipment & Trailers
703	Large Office Furniture & Files
704	Shop Tools & Small Equipment
705	Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment
706	Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment
707-711	Computers & Related Equipment

Let me know if you need any further information.

Attachment

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
701 - Self Propelled Vehicles							
701	299061	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	DB9 cables (male to female) 10 ft.	20	\$6.69	\$133.80
701	299672	2	BOBCAT COMPANY	HB980 Hydraulic Breaker with Nail Point - 7113421 - \$6,154.48	1	\$6,839.24	\$6,839.24
701	299894	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	Bobcat UV34 4x4 Utility Vehicle	1	\$13,187.51	\$13,187.51
701	297274	1	CHARLES GABUS FORD	Ford F150 Regular Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Orange Paint	2	\$24,787.00	\$49,574.00
701	297689	1	DEE ZEE INC	Push Bumpers for 2019 Chevy Tahoe	10	\$272.30	\$2,723.00
701	289872	1	DEWEY FORD	Ford Escape S (U0F)	17	\$18,582.00	\$315,894.00
701	289872	2	DEWEY FORD	Ford F250 (F2A)	2	\$24,682.00	\$49,364.00
701	289872	3	DEWEY FORD	Ford F250 (X2A)	1	\$26,131.00	\$26,131.00
701	289872	4	DEWEY FORD	Ford F250 (X2B)	1	\$28,723.00	\$28,723.00
701	289872	5	DEWEY FORD	Ford F350 (W3A)	2	\$30,037.00	\$60,074.00
701	289872	6	DEWEY FORD	Ford F350 (W3B)	3	\$32,403.00	\$97,209.00
701	297277	1	DEWEY FORD	Ford Fusion Mid Size Sedan	4	\$17,087.00	\$68,348.00
701	293139	1	EZ-LINER INDUSTRIES	Peterbilt Centerline Paint Truck Chassis	1	\$130,386.00	\$130,386.00
701	294882	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Express Cargo Van, 2 Passenger (CG33405)	1	\$28,527.29	\$28,527.29
701	295329	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Tahoe (CK15706) PPV 9C1	10	\$36,924.32	\$369,243.20
701	296629	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Silverado 3500 Ext. Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Orange Paint (CC30953)	1	\$27,992.00	\$27,992.00
701	297275	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Colorado Small Extended Cab, 4x2, 6ft Box	42	\$21,633.00	\$908,586.00
701	297275	2	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Express 3500 Full Size Cargo Van, 2 Passenger	3	\$29,315.00	\$87,945.00
701	297275	3	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Express 3500 Full Size Cargo Van, 2 Passenger	2	\$29,315.00	\$58,630.00
701	297275	4	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Express 15 Passenger Wagon	2	\$29,019.00	\$58,038.00
701	297275	5	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Silverado 3500 Extended Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Orange Paint	1	\$30,395.00	\$30,395.00
701	297275	6	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Silverado 3500 Extended Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Orange Paint	1	\$27,992.00	\$27,992.00
701	298790	1	KARL CHEVROLET INC	Chevrolet Bolt EV (1FB48)	2	\$29,575.66	\$59,151.32
701	299726	1	KELTEK INC	Setina PB400 F-150 15-20	2	\$374.25	\$748.50
701	300477	1	KELTEK INC	Brother Printer Mount	2	\$92.47	\$184.94
701	300477	2	KELTEK INC	Console Side Mount Armrest	2	\$42.53	\$85.06
701	300477	3	KELTEK INC	Side mounted flip up armrest	2	\$103.89	\$207.78
701	300481	1	KELTEK INC	Gamber 2018+ Ford F-150 Police Responder VS Console	2	\$564.60	\$1,129.20
701	300481	2	KELTEK INC	Gamber Faceplate, 4" Whelen Control, Carbide, Cencom	2	\$16.20	\$32.40
701	300481	3	KELTEK INC	Gamber Faceplate, 3" Motorola APX, XTL 05 Control Head	2	\$22.20	\$44.40
701	300481	4	KELTEK INC	Gamber 1" Filler Panel	2	\$4.80	\$9.60
701	300481	5	KELTEK INC	Gamber Johnson Internal Cup Holder, 3.75"	2	\$39.00	\$78.00
701	300481	6	KELTEK INC	Gamber Faceplate, 3" Uniden BCT15X, BCD536, HP, BCD996 XLT	2	\$22.20	\$44.40
701	300481	7	KELTEK INC	Gamber Faceplate, 1.38" Uniden PRO510XL, PRO520SL, PRO520XL	2	\$22.20	\$44.40
701	300481	8	KELTEK INC	Gamber Interior Pocket, 3"	2	\$29.40	\$58.80
701	300481	9	KELTEK INC	Mongoose XLE 9" Motion	2	\$312.00	\$624.00
701	300482	1	KELTEK INC	CANWCT3 - Control WC w/OBD II Module	2	\$1,251.15	\$2,502.30
701	300482	2	KELTEK INC	Whelen ION Trio Super-LED Lighthouse - Red/Blue/White	16	\$110.01	\$1,760.16
701	300482	3	KELTEK INC	SA315P Series Speaker Black Plastic	2	\$186.96	\$373.92
701	300482	4	KELTEK INC	Whelen Siren Speaker Bracket Universal	2	\$23.37	\$46.74
701	300482	5	KELTEK INC	ION Pedestal Mount Kit Black	4	\$39.90	\$159.60
701	300482	6	KELTEK INC	ION T-Series Linear LT Blue	4	\$76.95	\$307.80
701	300482	7	KELTEK INC	ION T-Series Linear LT Amber	2	\$76.95	\$153.90
701	300482	8	KELTEK INC	ION T-Series Linear LT Red	4	\$76.95	\$307.80
701	300979	1	KELTEK INC	2015+ Ford Transit Console Leg Kit	1	\$62.42	\$62.42
701	300979	2	KELTEK INC	Short Universal Sloped Front Console Box	1	\$231.87	\$231.87
701	300979	3	KELTEK INC	Uniden BCT15X, BCD536 HP, BCD996 XLT Mobile Scanners Full Faceplate	1	\$36.00	\$36.00
701	300979	4	KELTEK INC	Motorola APX 1500-8500 Control Head, Rugged Series Radios, XPR 4550 and XTL 1500-5000 Full Radio Faceplate	1	\$36.00	\$36.00
701	300979	5	KELTEK INC	Internal Cup Holder	1	\$38.35	\$38.35

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
701	300979	6	KELTEK INC	Mongoose® XLE 9" Motion Attachment	1	\$332.15	\$332.15
701	300979	7	KELTEK INC	1.5" Blank Filler Panel	1	\$8.00	\$8.00
701	300979	8	KELTEK INC	Adjustable Mic Clip	4	\$24.19	\$96.76
701	300979	9	KELTEK INC	1 Inch Filler Panel	1	\$2.01	\$2.01
701	300985	1	KELTEK INC	MNSTAR Custom Harness IDOT	10	\$96.64	\$966.40
701	299893	1	LEISURETIME GOLF CARS LLC	2018 EZGO Valor Gas Golf Cart	1	\$5,648.00	\$5,648.00
701	299404	1	MID COUNTRY MACHINERY INC (BONURANT)	2019 Bomag CR362L Paver w/2020 Carlson EZIV Screed (\$333,333.00)	1	\$353,044.11	\$353,044.11
701	295238	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere MD Motor Grader	3	\$239,999.00	\$719,997.00
701	295238	2	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere MD Motor Grader	3	\$236,614.00	\$709,842.00
701	295238	3	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere MD Motor Grader	3	\$235,174.00	\$705,522.00
701	295238	4	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere MD Wheel Loader	1	\$122,951.00	\$122,951.00
701	295238	5	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere MD Wheel Loader	5	\$125,601.00	\$628,005.00
701	295238	6	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere HD Wheel Loader	5	\$139,552.00	\$697,760.00
701	295238	7	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere HD Wheel Loader	5	\$141,684.00	\$708,420.00
701	295238	8	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	John Deere Tracked Hydraulic Excavator	2	\$182,188.00	\$364,376.00
701	295238	9	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	High Vis female blanks for HD Loader	2	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
701	299569	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Counterweight, Bottom Mount, 1500 lbs.	1	\$4,515.00	\$4,515.00
701	289440	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Extra Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 14-Foot Dump Body W/Ultra Shift Transmission	1	\$144,942.00	\$144,942.00
701	289442	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Extra Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 14-Foot Dump Body W/Ultra Shift Transmission	1	\$155,044.00	\$155,044.00
701	289443	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automatic Transmission	1	\$135,582.00	\$135,582.00
701	289444	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automated Manual Transmission	3	\$137,301.00	\$411,903.00
701	289445	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automated Manual Transmission	2	\$149,068.00	\$298,136.00
701	289446	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automated Manual Transmission	3	\$147,406.00	\$442,218.00
701	289447	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, Radius Dump Body W/Automated Manual Transmission	1	\$147,406.00	\$147,406.00
701	289448	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automatic Transmission	3	\$135,582.00	\$406,746.00
701	289449	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automatic Transmission	10	\$135,779.00	\$1,357,790.00
701	289451	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automatic Transmission	7	\$135,582.00	\$949,074.00
701	289479	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automated Manual Transmission	11	\$147,590.00	\$1,623,490.00
701	289481	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automated Manual Transmission	2	\$137,988.00	\$275,976.00
701	289482	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automatic Transmission	2	\$135,766.00	\$271,532.00
701	289483	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automatic Transmission	5	\$135,766.00	\$678,830.00
701	289484	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automatic Transmission	11	\$135,766.00	\$1,493,426.00
701	290112	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Extra Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 14-Foot Dump Body W/Ultra Shift Transmission	1	\$144,942.00	\$144,942.00
701	291467	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Bluetooth with speaker/microphone upgrade to all Class A07, A11, and A12 snow trucks	75	\$168.00	\$12,600.00
701	297213	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Single Axle LWB, Snow Truck, 11-Foot Dump Body w/Automatic Transmission	1	\$133,225.00	\$133,225.00
701	297217	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Extra Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, 14-Foot Dump Body W/Ultra Shift Transmission	1	\$150,793.00	\$150,793.00
701	297225	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Heavy-Duty, Tandem Axle Snow Truck, w/ 20K Front Axle, 13-Foot Dump Body W/Automatic Transmission	1	\$141,251.00	\$141,251.00
701	298498	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	International WorStar Chassis	6	\$78,052.00	\$468,312.00
701	297336	1	STEW HANSEN HYUNDAI	Hyundai Elantra Compact 4 Door Sedan	1	\$18,200.00	\$18,200.00
701	289971	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 (DS1L62)	11	\$19,322.00	\$212,542.00
701	289971	2	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 (DS1L62)	12	\$19,669.00	\$236,028.00
701	289971	3	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 (DS1L41)	3	\$20,590.00	\$61,770.00
701	289971	4	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 (DS6L62)	1	\$20,744.00	\$20,744.00
701	289971	5	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 (DS6L41)	1	\$22,095.00	\$22,095.00
701	289971	6	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 (DS1L98)	1	\$20,431.00	\$20,431.00
701	289971	8	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	Dodge Grand Caravan (RTKH53)	2	\$22,148.00	\$44,296.00
701	289971	9	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM ProMaster City (VMDH51)	2	\$21,559.00	\$43,118.00
701	295805	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	2019 Dodge Grand Caravan, 7 Passenger	9	\$22,148.00	\$199,332.00
701	297331	1	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	Jeep Compass Small SUV, 4x2, 5 Passenger, 4 Door	13	\$19,395.00	\$252,135.00
701	297331	2	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 Regular Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Orange Paint	11	\$19,872.44	\$218,596.84

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
701	297331	3	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 Regular Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Orange Paint, w/Tow package	11	\$20,226.38	\$222,490.18
701	297331	4	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 Extended Cab, 4x2, Short Box, Orange Paint	11	\$20,153.86	\$221,692.46
701	297331	5	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 Extended Cab, 4x2, Short Box, Orange Paint, w/Tow Package	7	\$20,507.80	\$143,554.60
701	297331	6	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 Extended Cab, 4x4, Short Box, Orange Paint	5	\$22,572.90	\$112,864.50
701	297331	7	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 1500 Extended Cab, 4x4, Short Box, Orange Paint, w/Tow Package	2	\$22,926.84	\$45,853.68
701	297331	8	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 3500 Crew Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Orange Paint	1	\$28,584.00	\$28,584.00
701	297331	9	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 3500 Crew Cab, 4x2, Long Box, Orange Paint	2	\$28,584.00	\$57,168.00
701	297331	10	STEW HANSENS DODGE CITY INC	RAM 3500 Crew Cab, 4x4, Long Box, Orange Paint	1	\$30,758.34	\$30,758.34
701	297276	1	STIVERS FORD LINCOLN MERCURY	Ford F250 Regular Cab, 4x4, Long Box	3	\$28,000.00	\$84,000.00
701	300433	1	TREMCO POLICE PRODUCTS	Tremco Ford F-150 Covert Anti-Theft System	2	\$125.35	\$250.70
701	298242	1	TRUCK COUNTRY OF IOWA	Freightliner Tandem Axle Semi-Tractor	1	\$103,678.00	\$103,678.00
Total 701 - Self Propelled Vehicles					507		\$19,780,880.43
702 - Road Equipment & Trailers							
702	294749	1	ADDCO ACQUISITION LLC	Addco Vehicle Mount Changeable Message Sign	1	\$7,400.00	\$7,400.00
702	297688	1	AMERICAN TOPPER & ACCESSORIES	Aluminum Pickup Topper	1	\$2,710.71	\$2,710.71
702	299667	1	AMES ENGINEERING, INC	UPGRADE MODEL 8200 TO GEN 2 MODEL 8300 & INSTALL TWO NEW 5KHZ GOCATOR LINE LASERS	1	\$49,290.00	\$49,290.00
702	298382	1	ARIENS COMPANY	Ariens Deluxe 28" Walk Behind Snow Blower	1	\$1,122.42	\$1,122.42
702	299641	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	68" Industrial Bucket Grapple	1	\$2,736.76	\$2,736.76
702	299672	1	BOBCAT COMPANY	18" Planer, High Flow - M7018 - \$10,577.16	1	\$13,061.36	\$13,061.36
702	295330	1	CAPITAL CITY EQUIPMENT COMPANY	Bobcat Bucket Attachment	1	\$1,071.50	\$1,071.50
702	295532	1	CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS LLC	SnoGremlin WL12 Snowpusher	1	\$4,695.00	\$4,695.00
702	296417	1	CONTRACTOR SOLUTIONS LLC	SnoGremlin WL12 Snowpusher	1	\$4,695.00	\$4,695.00
702	290400	1	CRANE SALES & SERVICE	PM Articulating Crane	4	\$32,445.00	\$129,780.00
702	298713	1	CRANE SALES & SERVICE	PM Articulating Crane	6	\$33,418.35	\$200,510.10
702	298713	2	CRANE SALES & SERVICE	PM Articulated Crane Basket	1	\$3,708.00	\$3,708.00
702	299665	1	DIAMOND MOWERS INC	DLR072 - 72" Skid-Steer Rotary Mower (29-34 GPM) - includes 1/2" male flat face	1	\$9,324.00	\$9,324.00
702	299665	2	DIAMOND MOWERS INC	40", 50", 60", 72" and 84" Rotary Mower Blade Kit	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
702	300541	1	DIAMONDBACK TRUCK COVERS	Diamondback 270 Tonneau Covers for 2020 F150 Police Pursuit Vehicles	2	\$1,899.00	\$3,798.00
702	296631	1	DUO LIFT MANUFACTURING CO., INC.	Anti-Ice Trailers	2	\$31,750.00	\$63,500.00
702	293139	2	EZ-LINER INDUSTRIES	Centerline Paint Truck Marker System	1	\$333,537.00	\$333,537.00
702	295009	1	EZ-LINER INDUSTRIES	Paint Loading Hoses installed on Truck	1	\$478.00	\$478.00
702	295009	2	EZ-LINER INDUSTRIES	Operator Cab Dark Window Tint	1	\$1,390.00	\$1,390.00
702	295009	3	EZ-LINER INDUSTRIES	Rear-View Camera DVR Recorder	1	\$1,927.00	\$1,927.00
702	299420	1	FALCON ROAD MAINTENANCE EQUIPMENT INC	Falcon 2-Ton Asphalt Recycler & Hot Box Trailer	1	\$20,251.00	\$20,251.00
702	299864	1	FELLING TRAILERS INC	Felling Model FT-16-IT-I Drop Deck Tilt E	1	\$15,433.44	\$15,433.44
702	294748	1	HENDERSON PRODUCTS INC	Zero Velocity Sander Sensor upgrade	7	\$791.00	\$5,537.00
702	296559	1	HENDERSON PRODUCTS INC	Wedge Style Tank Kit as per specification 3-SGL-6-TDM-B569-0419 - Item 1	3	\$1,855.00	\$5,565.00
702	296559	2	HENDERSON PRODUCTS INC	Wedge Style Tank Kit as per specification 3-SGL-6-TDM-B569-0419 - Item 2	6	\$2,519.00	\$15,114.00
702	297895	1	HENDERSON PRODUCTS INC	Wedge Style Tank Kit as per specification 4-SGL-6-TDM-B569-0419 - Item 1	4	\$1,837.00	\$7,348.00
702	297895	2	HENDERSON PRODUCTS INC	Wedge Style Tank Kit as per specification 4-SGL-6-TDM-B569-0419 - Item 2	6	\$2,513.00	\$15,078.00
702	297595	1	HILL & SMITH INC	Trailer Mounted Queue Detection	1	\$7,959.00	\$7,959.00
702	298493	1	HIWAY TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC.	Tommy Gate 60-1040 TP27	1	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00
702	298493	2	HIWAY TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC.	Tommy Gate G2-73-1350-EA37	1	\$2,950.00	\$2,950.00
702	293778	1	HOLDEN INDUSTRIES INC	Holden 20 Ton Equipment Trailer	1	\$24,847.00	\$24,847.00
702	298641	1	HOLDEN INDUSTRIES INC	Holden TDO40 Equipment Trailer	1	\$25,408.00	\$25,408.00
702	298641	2	HOLDEN INDUSTRIES INC	Holden TDO30 Equipment Trailer	1	\$25,204.00	\$25,204.00
702	300298	1	HOLDEN INDUSTRIES INC	Holden HTB20 Tandem Axle Tilt-Bed Equipment Trailer	1	\$21,301.00	\$21,301.00
702	299344	1	HORIZON SIGNAL TECHNOLOGIES INC	SQ2 Solar Package	1	\$3,025.00	\$3,025.00
702	299406	1	HORIZON SIGNAL TECHNOLOGIES INC	Portable Cart Mounted Traffic Signal System	1	\$34,345.00	\$34,345.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	296713	1	IOWA FARM EQUIPMENT	Wallenstein Wood Chipper	1	\$10,250.00	\$10,250.00
702	296678	1	IOWA PRISON INDUSTRIES-DES MOINES	Trailer, Semi Tanker, Fruehauf - 7500 gal	1	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
702	299541	1	JET COMPANY INC	Jet Side Dump Trailer	1	\$40,425.40	\$40,425.40
702	294390	1	JOHN THOMAS INC	Installed Portable Traffic Signal Systems	2	\$20,142.00	\$40,284.00
702	294717	1	JOHN THOMAS INC	Safe-Stop 180 Truck Mounted Attenuator	1	\$30,211.00	\$30,211.00
702	296699	1	K & K SYSTEMS INC	4x8 LED Arrow Board w/Wireless Controller	5	\$1,695.00	\$8,475.00
702	296941	1	KELTEK INC	12-LT 500 LIN LED T/A ARROW	11	\$1,240.89	\$13,649.79
702	298082	1	KELTEK INC	Lightbar, Enforcement	10	\$1,899.74	\$18,997.40
702	298082	2	KELTEK INC	Signal, Arrow, MVE	10	\$969.57	\$9,695.70
702	300032	1	KELTEK INC	Enforcement Lightbar	2	\$1,886.63	\$3,773.26
702	300417	1	KELTEK INC	Arrow Stick for Ford F-150 Pursuit	2	\$969.57	\$1,939.14
702	298409	1	KERMIT MISKELL & SONS LTD	Vermeer M6050 Disc Mower	2	\$10,469.26	\$20,938.52
702	296474	1	KIMCO USA INC	KIMCO KH3TSS 304 STAINLESS STEEL 3-TON SALT HOPPER WITH 304 STAINLESS STEEL	1	\$10,127.00	\$10,127.00
702	298835	1	LOWE MANUFACTURING	Lowe MFG Auger Head	5	\$2,100.00	\$10,500.00
702	294303	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Wedge Style Tank Kit as per specification 1-SGL-8-TDM-B569-0419	1	\$1,723.00	\$1,723.00
702	294303	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Wedge Style Tank Kit as per specification 1-SGL-8-TDM-B569-0419	8	\$2,441.00	\$19,528.00
702	294992	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Plow, Straight Reversible 11'	25	\$4,738.00	\$118,450.00
702	300642	1	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Snow Truck Dump Body Wedge Tank Kits	1	\$1,835.00	\$1,835.00
702	300642	2	MONROE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	Snow Truck Dump Body Wedge Tank Kits	1	\$2,510.00	\$2,510.00
702	295604	1	MOSS BROTHERS INC	Buhler Farm King 1080 Snowblower	3	\$7,218.72	\$21,656.16
702	299571	1	MULTIQUIP INC	MultiQuip Mortar Mixer	1	\$6,553.16	\$6,553.16
702	299978	1	MULTIQUIP INC	MultiQuip 185-CFM Towable Air Compressor	1	\$19,993.51	\$19,993.51
702	296302	1	MURPHY TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO	Lycos Retrieval Disk with Grader front mount	1	\$17,450.00	\$17,450.00
702	295506	1	NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT	Spyker Ride On-Spreader	1	\$4,619.00	\$4,619.00
702	289440	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 14-Foot	1	\$15,196.00	\$15,196.00
702	289440	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Medium-Duty, Right	1	\$7,968.00	\$7,968.00
702	289440	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	1	\$13,398.00	\$13,398.00
702	289440	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Zero-Velocity Sander - Left	1	\$11,310.00	\$11,310.00
702	289440	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Tire Chain, Automatic	1	\$2,576.00	\$2,576.00
702	289442	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 14-Foot	1	\$15,196.00	\$15,196.00
702	289442	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Medium-Duty, Right	1	\$7,968.00	\$7,968.00
702	289442	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	1	\$13,398.00	\$13,398.00
702	289442	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Tailgate Sander - Dual w/Chutes	1	\$7,073.00	\$7,073.00
702	289443	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 13-Foot	1	\$14,664.00	\$14,664.00
702	289443	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty Benching, Right	1	\$14,566.00	\$14,566.00
702	289443	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Ice Blade	1	\$15,839.00	\$15,839.00
702	289443	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Zero-Velocity Sander - Left	1	\$11,310.00	\$11,310.00
702	289443	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Pre-Wet, 140-Gallon (Tailgate Mounted)	1	\$2,275.00	\$2,275.00
702	289444	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Blade, Ice	3	\$15,839.00	\$47,517.00
702	289444	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 13-Foot	3	\$14,664.00	\$43,992.00
702	289444	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty, Benching - Right	3	\$14,566.00	\$43,698.00
702	289444	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Anti-Ice, Tandem Axle (900-Gallon Wedge Tanks)	3	\$3,681.00	\$11,043.00
702	289444	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander w/Chutes	3	\$7,073.00	\$21,219.00
702	289445	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Blade, Ice	2	\$15,839.00	\$31,678.00
702	289445	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 13-Foot	2	\$14,664.00	\$29,328.00
702	289445	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty, Benching - Right	2	\$14,566.00	\$29,132.00
702	289445	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander w/Chutes	2	\$7,073.00	\$14,146.00
702	289446	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Dump - 13-Foot	3	\$14,664.00	\$43,992.00
702	289446	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty Front - Left	1	\$9,960.00	\$9,960.00
702	289446	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty Front - Right	2	\$9,960.00	\$19,920.00

Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	289446	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	3	\$13,398.00	\$40,194.00
702	289446	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander w/Chutes	3	\$7,073.00	\$21,219.00
702	289447	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Body, Radius	1	\$34,507.00	\$34,507.00
702	289447	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty Front - Right	1	\$9,960.00	\$9,960.00
702	289447	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	1	\$13,398.00	\$13,398.00
702	289448	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body 13-Foot	3	\$14,664.00	\$43,992.00
702	289448	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty Front - Right	3	\$9,960.00	\$29,880.00
702	289448	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody	3	\$13,398.00	\$40,194.00
702	289448	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Anti-Ice, Tandem Axle (900-Gallon Wedge Tanks)	3	\$3,681.00	\$11,043.00
702	289448	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander w/Chutes	3	\$7,073.00	\$21,219.00
702	289449	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Blade, Ice	10	\$15,839.00	\$158,390.00
702	289449	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty, Benching - Right	10	\$14,566.00	\$145,660.00
702	289449	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Anti-Ice, Single Axle (525-Gallon Wedge Tanks)	2	\$2,737.00	\$5,474.00
702	289449	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Anti-Ice, Tandem Axle (900-Gallon Wedge Tanks)	6	\$3,681.00	\$22,086.00
702	289449	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander w/Chutes	10	\$7,073.00	\$70,730.00
702	289449	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Power Tarp, Dump Body	3	\$2,943.00	\$8,829.00
702	289449	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body, 13-Foot	10	\$14,664.00	\$146,640.00
702	289451	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Ice Blade	7	\$15,839.00	\$110,873.00
702	289451	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Heavy-Duty, Benching - Right	7	\$14,566.00	\$101,962.00
702	289451	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Zero Velocity Sander - Left	7	\$11,310.00	\$79,170.00
702	289451	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body, 13-Foot	7	\$14,664.00	\$102,648.00
702	289479	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body 13-Foot	11	\$14,664.00	\$161,304.00
702	289479	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Medium-Duty, Rear - Right	6	\$7,983.00	\$47,898.00
702	289479	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Wing, Medium-Duty, Rear - Left	5	\$7,983.00	\$39,915.00
702	289479	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody	11	\$13,398.00	\$147,378.00
702	289479	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander w/Chutes	11	\$7,073.00	\$77,803.00
702	289481	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body 13-Foot	2	\$14,664.00	\$29,328.00
702	289481	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	R Wing, Medium-Duty, Rear - Right	2	\$7,983.00	\$15,966.00
702	289481	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody	2	\$13,398.00	\$26,796.00
702	289481	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander w/Chutes	2	\$7,073.00	\$14,146.00
702	289482	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body 13-Foot	2	\$14,664.00	\$29,328.00
702	289482	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	2	\$13,398.00	\$26,796.00
702	289482	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	L Wing, Medium-Duty, Rear - Left	2	\$7,983.00	\$15,966.00
702	289482	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	R Zero-Velocity Sander - Right	2	\$11,521.00	\$23,042.00
702	289483	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body 13-Foot	5	\$14,664.00	\$73,320.00
702	289483	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	R Wing, Medium Duty, Rear - Right	5	\$7,983.00	\$39,915.00
702	289483	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	5	\$13,398.00	\$66,990.00
702	289483	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	PW-140 Pre-Wet, 140-Gallon (Tailgate Mounted)	1	\$2,275.00	\$2,275.00
702	289483	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	AI-T Anti-Ice, Tandem Axle (900-Gallon Wedge Tanks)	3	\$3,681.00	\$11,043.00
702	289483	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander w/Chutes	4	\$7,073.00	\$28,292.00
702	289483	8	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	L Zero-Velocity Sander - Left	1	\$11,310.00	\$11,310.00
702	289483	9	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Power Tarp	1	\$2,943.00	\$2,943.00
702	289484	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body, 13-Foot	11	\$14,664.00	\$161,304.00
702	289484	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	L Wing, Medium-Duty, Rear - Left	2	\$7,983.00	\$15,966.00
702	289484	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	R Wing, Medium-Duty, Rear - Right	9	\$7,983.00	\$71,847.00
702	289484	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	11	\$13,398.00	\$147,378.00
702	289484	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	D Dual Sander with Chutes	7	\$7,073.00	\$49,511.00
702	289484	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	L Zero-Velocity Sander - Left	4	\$11,310.00	\$45,240.00
702	290112	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body - 14-Foot	1	\$15,196.00	\$15,196.00
702	290112	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	L Wing, MD Rear Left (MDRW-L)	1	\$7,968.00	\$7,968.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	290112	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Underbody Plow	1	\$13,398.00	\$13,398.00
702	290112	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	R: Zero Velocity - Right	1	\$11,521.00	\$11,521.00
702	297213	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body - 11-Foot	1	\$15,782.00	\$15,782.00
702	297213	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	MDRW-L	1	\$11,499.00	\$11,499.00
702	297213	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	UBP	1	\$12,534.00	\$12,534.00
702	297213	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	AI-S	1	\$3,111.00	\$3,111.00
702	297213	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	ZV-R	1	\$14,745.00	\$14,745.00
702	297213	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	MT	1	\$1,975.00	\$1,975.00
702	297217	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body - 14-Foot	1	\$15,298.00	\$15,298.00
702	297217	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	MDRW-L	1	\$8,458.00	\$8,458.00
702	297217	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	MDRW-R	1	\$8,458.00	\$8,458.00
702	297217	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	UBP	1	\$13,770.00	\$13,770.00
702	297217	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	DSC	1	\$7,384.00	\$7,384.00
702	297225	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Ice Blade	1	\$16,512.00	\$16,512.00
702	297225	3	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dump Body, 13-Foot	1	\$14,719.00	\$14,719.00
702	297225	4	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	HDBW Heavy Duty Benching Wing	1	\$14,863.00	\$14,863.00
702	297225	5	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Anti-Ice Tandem w/Pre-Wet	1	\$3,866.00	\$3,866.00
702	297225	6	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Dual Sander with Chutes	1	\$7,384.00	\$7,384.00
702	297225	7	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	PT Power Tarp	1	\$3,089.00	\$3,089.00
702	298498	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Parkhurst Flatbed Body	6	\$11,986.00	\$71,916.00
702	297830	1	PAVEMENT TECHNOLOGIES INTERNATIONAL CORP	1000 Gallon Stratos Asphalt Distributor	4	\$30,270.00	\$121,080.00
702	290790	1	RESPONDER PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT	Alert Warning System Pro meeting the following requirements:	16	\$5,362.50	\$85,800.00
702	300108	1	RESPONDER PUBLIC SAFETY EQUIPMENT	Alert Warning System Pro	11	\$5,534.09	\$60,875.00
702	296052	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Trailer Mounted Impact Attenuator	7	\$13,654.00	\$95,578.00
702	296516	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Trailer Mounted Impact Attenuator	2	\$13,654.00	\$27,308.00
702	297699	1	ROADWAY SAFETY TECHNOLOGIES	Gregory Trailer Mounted Impact Attenuator	1	\$16,194.00	\$16,194.00
702	293864	1	SCHULING HITCH COMPANY	Fisher HD2 Snow Plow - 8 foot	1	\$5,158.65	\$5,158.65
702	296801	1	SCHULING HITCH COMPANY	Fisher HD2 Snow Plow - 8 foot	2	\$5,291.00	\$10,582.00
702	298383	1	SCHULTE USA INC.	Schulte XH1500 Rotary Cutter - 15'	6	\$27,753.45	\$166,520.70
702	298383	2	SCHULTE USA INC.	Schulte XH1500 Rotary Cutter - 10'	1	\$24,422.12	\$24,422.12
702	294798	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	4x8 LED Arrow Board w/Wireless Controller & Solar Kit	1	\$3,675.00	\$3,675.00
702	296700	1	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	4x8 LED Arrow Board w/Standard Controller, Cables & Solar Kit	5	\$3,775.00	\$18,875.00
702	296700	2	SIGNALISATION VER-MAC INC	4x8 LED Arrow Board w/Wireless Controller & Solar Kit	2	\$3,675.00	\$7,350.00
702	296511	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Wedge Tank Spray Kits	4	\$2,085.63	\$8,342.52
702	300432	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Wedge Tank Spray Kits	32	\$2,085.63	\$66,740.16
702	297799	1	STEPP MANUFACTURING CO INC	Stepp 800 Gallon Trailer Mounted Distributor	4	\$62,910.00	\$251,640.00
702	300278	1	STEPP MANUFACTURING CO INC	Stepp Mini Tank Distributor - 400 Gallons	1	\$29,643.00	\$29,643.00
702	293582	1	THATS MY TRUCK	Leer DCU Aluminum Commercial Topper 26" height	1	\$2,618.50	\$2,618.50
702	293582	2	THATS MY TRUCK	Leer DCU Aluminum Commercial Topper 26" height	1	\$2,876.50	\$2,876.50
702	293582	3	THATS MY TRUCK	Leer DCU Aluminum Commercial Topper 26" height	1	\$2,565.50	\$2,565.50
702	293582	4	THATS MY TRUCK	Cargo Glide Heavy Duty Model 2200 lb	2	\$1,884.10	\$3,768.20
702	293582	5	THATS MY TRUCK	Leer DCU Aluminum Commercial Topper 26" height	1	\$2,023.50	\$2,023.50
702	296053	1	THATS MY TRUCK	Aluminum Pickup Topper for 2019 Chevy Colorado Ext. Cab Short Box	1	\$1,274.00	\$1,274.00
702	299139	1	THATS MY TRUCK	Aluminum Pickup Topper	3	\$2,597.00	\$7,791.00
702	299139	2	THATS MY TRUCK	Aluminum Pickup Topper	1	\$2,693.00	\$2,693.00
702	299139	3	THATS MY TRUCK	Roll-Top Cover	1	\$423.00	\$423.00
702	299139	4	THATS MY TRUCK	Cargo Slide-Out	1	\$1,693.00	\$1,693.00
702	300271	1	THEISEN'S OF AMES	DR Field and Brush Mower	3	\$2,299.00	\$6,897.00
702	294107	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Big Tex 70CH-18 Tandem Axle Car Hauler Flatbed Trailer	2	\$3,031.00	\$6,062.00
702	294107	2	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Aluma 7818ESW Tandem Axle Car Hauler Flatbed Trailer	4	\$5,795.00	\$23,180.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
702	299333	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	Pace Cargo Sport Enclosed Cargo Trailer	1	\$8,070.00	\$8,070.00
702	299865	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	2021 Aluma 7818ESW Aluminum Tandem Axle Trailer	2	\$5,795.00	\$11,590.00
702	300299	1	THOMAS BUS SALES INC	2019 Sure-Trac Tandem Axle Tilt-Bed "Open Car Hauler" Trailer	1	\$4,450.00	\$4,450.00
702	299859	1	TIGER CORPORATION	Flail Mower	1	\$15,788.00	\$15,788.00
702	300540	1	TITAN MACHINERY (DES MOINES CONST DIV)	Strike Force SBF750 Mounted Hydraulic Breaker	1	\$7,195.00	\$7,195.00
702	299570	1	US DITCHER INC	GRM60-Spider Guardrail Mower	1	\$49,540.00	\$49,540.00
702	295565	1	VIKING CIVES MIDWEST INC	TP260016	1	\$129,412.45	\$129,412.45
702	295565	2	VIKING CIVES MIDWEST INC	TP260016	1	\$151,207.45	\$151,207.45
Total 702 - Road Equipment & Trailers					597		\$6,346,081.58
703 - Large Office Furniture & Files							
703	293707	1	DEE ZEE INC	Rear Scale Racks for Chevrolet Tahoes	10	\$1,970.00	\$19,700.00
703	298070	1	DEE ZEE INC	Scale Racks for 2020 Chevrolet Tahoes	10	\$1,970.00	\$19,700.00
703	300403	1	DEE ZEE INC	Scale Rack	2	\$1,970.00	\$3,940.00
Total 703 - Large Office Furniture & Files					22		\$43,340.00
704 - Shop Tools & Small Equipment							
704	295249	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	3M 36-1101-20SW & 3M Speedglas 15-0499-99x02 cartridges PARR Powered Welding Helmet System	1	\$1,695.66	\$1,695.66
704	295249	2	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Thermal Dynamics Cutmaster 82 Plasma Cutter - Manual	3	\$2,356.00	\$7,068.00
704	295711	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Robinair 34788Ni A/C Recover, Recycle, Recharge, Machine, Fully Automatic	4	\$3,198.34	\$12,793.36
704	296714	1	ACE TOOL COMPANY	Tiger Tool 90150 King Pin Press	1	\$1,368.49	\$1,368.49
704	295730	1	ACME TOOLS	Bosch Brute BH2760VCB Electric Breaker with cart & 1 point & 1 flat 1-1/8"	1	\$1,399.00	\$1,399.00
704	296726	1	ACME TOOLS	JET Model # JWBS-20-3 Band Saw	1	\$2,605.00	\$2,605.00
704	296816	1	ACME TOOLS	SawStop Model # PCS31230-TGP252 Table Saw	1	\$4,095.00	\$4,095.00
704	295152	1	ACTERRA GROUP	Lincoln 4490 Pump W/55 Gal Bung Adapter And Pickup Tube Oil Dispenser System with Meter Control (No Cart)	1	\$892.32	\$892.32
704	295182	1	ACTERRA GROUP	Lincoln 4490 Pump W/55 Gal Bung Adapter And Pickup Tube Oil Dispenser System with Meter Control (No Cart)	1	\$892.32	\$892.32
704	295153	1	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	Lincoln 4490 Pump W/55 Gal Bung Adapter And Pickup Tube Oil Dispenser System with Meter Control & Cart	2	\$1,059.61	\$2,119.22
704	295243	1	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	NORCO 71100A Service Jack, 10 ton air/hyd	1	\$1,302.69	\$1,302.69
704	295243	2	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	NORCO 82990C Frame Jack/Stand, 10 ton air	4	\$486.12	\$1,944.48
704	295243	3	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	NORCO 71500G Service Jack, 5 ton hyd	1	\$680.97	\$680.97
704	295244	1	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	NORCO 71100A Service Jack, 10 ton air/hyd	1	\$1,302.69	\$1,302.69
704	295244	2	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	NORCO 82990C Frame Jack/Stand, 10 ton air	2	\$486.12	\$972.24
704	295512	1	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	Ingersoll Rand 2161XP-6 3/4" Air Impact Wrench	1	\$626.00	\$626.00
704	295512	2	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	OTC 1676 w/ 18886 Strong Box Puller Set	1	\$934.76	\$934.76
704	295541	1	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	OTC 1676 w/ 18886 Strong Box Puller Set	1	\$934.76	\$934.76
704	296488	1	AIM SUPPLY, ACE TOOL COMPANY	Lincoln 989 Grease Pump w/Follower for 5 gal. Pail	3	\$765.50	\$2,296.50
704	295067	1	AIRGAS USA LLC-FORT DODGE	Ellis 9400 Drill Press	3	\$2,975.72	\$8,927.16
704	295067	2	AIRGAS USA LLC-FORT DODGE	Ellis 1600	4	\$2,561.05	\$10,244.20
704	296724	1	AIRGAS USA LLC-FORT DODGE	Miller Multimatic 215 Multiprocess Welder 907693 Electric Welder	1	\$1,496.23	\$1,496.23
704	296321	1	AMES OUTDOOR SUPPLY	Titan PGD3200 Post Driver Gas Engine Powered	2	\$1,445.95	\$2,891.90
704	297647	1	AMES REPAIR SHOP	Betterment to line 1 brine maker provided by Repair Shop	6	\$2,700.00	\$16,200.00
704	300421	1	BAX SALES INC	Viper VP7218 72" Roller Tool Cabinet - 18 Drawer	2	\$2,931.27	\$5,862.54
704	295790	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	Stihl TS-420S-14" Cutquik Cutoff Saw 14", Gas	1	\$779.96	\$779.96
704	300409	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	Castair I718VC2-S Vertical Tank Air Compressor	1	\$2,470.00	\$2,470.00
704	300460	1	CAMPBELL SUPPLY COMPANY	Castair I718VC2-S Vertical Tank Air Compressor	1	\$2,470.00	\$2,470.00
704	295990	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Viper Venom VN1715 Floor Machine 17" Rotary Head	2	\$584.00	\$1,168.00
704	295994	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Factory Cat Mini HD Floor Scrubber 26" Disc, Walk-Behind, Battery Powered, (2)	1	\$7,292.00	\$7,292.00
704	296627	1	CAPITAL SANITARY SUPPLY CO INC	Lindhaus Commercial Upright Vacuum Cleaner	1	\$416.76	\$416.76
704	297646	1	DULTMEIER SALES LLC-OMAHA	Brine Maker - Dultmeier BPS3000-SS	6	\$42,300.00	\$253,800.00
704	296606	1	F & W SERVICE COMPANY INC	Norco 72000E1 Transmission Jack, 1 ton with differential adapter	2	\$1,243.55	\$2,487.10

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	300492	1	FISHER SCIENTIFIC CO	Thermo Scientific F47925-80 Thermolyne Muffle Furnace	1	\$3,410.75	\$3,410.75
704	296611	1	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	Fairmont HPD-HV-U Hydraulic Sign Post Driver;	2	\$2,414.44	\$4,828.88
704	296612	1	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO	Fairmont HPD-HV-U Hydraulic Sign Post Driver;	2	\$2,414.44	\$4,828.88
704	295128	1	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Wacker WP-1550AW Compactor, Vibra Pan	6	\$1,639.00	\$9,834.00
704	295130	1	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Viper VP7218 72" Roller Tool Cabinet - 18 Drawer Black	7	\$2,410.00	\$16,870.00
704	296560	1	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Generac 5939 Portable Generator, 5K, Gas, Recoil Start	4	\$625.00	\$2,500.00
704	296560	2	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Honda EB2800I Portable Generator, 2800 Watt, Gas, Recoil Start	3	\$899.00	\$2,697.00
704	296674	1	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Coffing Hoist ECT4008-20 Electric Chain Hoist - 2 Ton, w/ Plain Trolley, Chain	1	\$3,651.00	\$3,651.00
704	296674	2	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Coffing Hoist ECT4008-1-15 Electric Chain Hoist - 2 Ton, w/ Plain Trolley, Chain	2	\$3,284.00	\$6,568.00
704	296674	3	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Coffing Hoist EC2008-15 Electric Chain Hoist - 1 Ton, w/ Hook, Chain Container, &	1	\$2,750.00	\$2,750.00
704	296718	1	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	E-Z Drill 85B Dowel Concrete Drill Rig	1	\$6,474.00	\$6,474.00
704	296718	2	HD SUPPLY CONSTRUCTION AND IND-WHITE CAP	Tamco Toku TJ-15 Rock Drill	1	\$1,119.00	\$1,119.00
704	295818	1	HEARTLAND CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT	Rycom Pathfinder Cable/Fault, Utility Locator - Rechargeable	3	\$3,258.00	\$9,774.00
704	295722	1	HILTI INC	Hilti 120-Volt SDS Max TE 50-AVR Corded Rotary Hammer Drill Kit with Pointed Chisel, Drill Bit and Power Cord	1	\$640.75	\$640.75
704	299873	1	HUMBOLDT MFG. CO.	Humboldt H-3031CL Portable Concrete Beam Tester for center point flexural strength	10	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00
704	297912	1	INTERCOMP COMPANY	Intercomp LS630-WIM Scale Set w/PT20 CPU (PN 153018)	5	\$25,268.84	\$126,344.18
704	293815	1	INTERNATIONAL CYBERNETICS COMPANY LP	Friction Calibration System - Friction Testers 1 - E-274-11 using E-501 tire. 2 days on-site training	1	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00
704	293815	2	INTERNATIONAL CYBERNETICS COMPANY LP	Friction Calibration System - Friction Testers 1 - E-274-11 using E-501 tire. Includes friction force plate, control box assembly, an	1	\$30,287.00	\$30,287.00
704	295248	1	INTERNATIONAL TOOL CORPORATION	Miller Spoolmatic 130-831 Welder, Spool Gun 30A, 30' Cable	1	\$1,293.80	\$1,293.80
704	295248	2	INTERNATIONAL TOOL CORPORATION	Milleromatic 252 Welder, MIG	3	\$2,886.37	\$8,659.11
704	295992	1	IOWA PAPER LC	ICE Floor Scrubber 18" Disc, Walk-Behind Pad Assist, Battery	1	\$2,739.00	\$2,739.00
704	301314	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	JAMAR RAC Plus I-MS-K Distance Meter with Modular Sensor (non GPS)	1	\$665.00	\$665.00
704	296797	1	JAMISON EQUIPMENT INC	Acre Lathe 1760TE Industrial Precision Gear Head Lathe	1	\$35,478.00	\$35,478.00
704	294520	1	KVF QUAD CORPORATION	Clemco BNP-220P-900 CDC Industrial Pressure Blast Cabinet with Dust Collector	1	\$26,045.00	\$26,045.00
704	300609	1	MANUFACTURERS SUPPLIES CO	ATOM SE 20C Press, 20 Ton Swing Arm	1	\$6,195.00	\$6,195.00
704	295513	1	MATHESON LINWELD (SPIRIT LAKE)	Evolution EVOMAG42 with 12 piece Cutter Set CC12SET-2 Magnetic Drill, w/Chuck Adapter, 1/2" Chuck & Key	1	\$820.18	\$820.18
704	296292	1	MATHESON LINWELD (SPIRIT LAKE)	Miller Syncrowave 210 TIG / MIG Spoolmate 150 Package	1	\$2,840.99	\$2,840.99
704	296715	1	MATHESON LINWELD (SPIRIT LAKE)	Ellis 6000 / 6976 Belt Grinder with Work Rest	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
704	301462	1	MICRODYNAMICS INSTRUMENTATION LLC	Microdynamics DOT-Z1 Distance Meter	4	\$599.00	\$2,396.00
704	294911	1	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Goodyear SW104 Hydraulic Hose Saw with Blade	1	\$1,215.28	\$1,215.28
704	294911	2	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Goodyear PC 125 Hydraulic Hose Crimper	1	\$1,256.93	\$1,256.93
704	294911	3	MIDWEST WHEEL COMPANIES	Conti Cabinet/Drawer System Hyd. Hose Fitting Storage Cabinet	1	\$571.47	\$571.47
704	296717	1	MOTION INDUSTRIES	Makita XRV01 Vibrator, Concrete - Stinger Type, Cordless	1	\$449.71	\$449.71
704	295516	1	NAPA AUTO PARTS (DES MOINES)	Chicago Pneumatic Portable Air Compressor, Wheelbarrow Style	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
704	296415	1	NAPA AUTO PARTS (DES MOINES)	Chicago Pneumatic Portable Air Compressor, Wheelbarrow Style	1	\$720.00	\$720.00
704	296609	1	NAPA AUTO PARTS (DES MOINES)	OTC 5292 USA Axle Jack, 27 ton air/hyd	6	\$1,518.00	\$9,108.00
704	295260	1	NATIONAL TOOL WAREHOUSE	OTC 1519B Port-A-Power Jack, 10 ton	2	\$759.87	\$1,519.74
704	295514	1	NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT	A-I Power SUA9000E Portable Generator, 7K, Gas, Electric/Recoil Start	2	\$649.00	\$1,298.00
704	295542	1	NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT	A-I Power SUA9000E Portable Generator, 7K, Gas, Electric/Recoil Start	1	\$649.00	\$649.00
704	296755	1	NORTHERN TOOL & EQUIPMENT	Roughneck Hydraulic Mobile Lift Table - 2,200 lb. Cap.	1	\$615.49	\$615.49
704	296494	1	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Radiator Coolant Filler	1	\$1,055.00	\$1,055.00
704	296494	2	O'HALLORAN INT'L INC	Navistar I6 Engine Lifting Bracket 12-000-02	1	\$875.50	\$875.50
704	296725	1	PEERLESS SUPPLY INC	Jet 424463 Portable/Convertible Metal Cutting Bandsaw	1	\$2,633.14	\$2,633.14
704	295026	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000 VERTICAL TANK, 6000 GAL.	4	\$2,902.00	\$11,608.00
704	295028	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000 VERTICAL TANK, 6000 GAL.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	295029	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000 VERTICAL TANK, 6000 GAL.	5	\$2,902.00	\$14,510.00
704	295030	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000 VERTICAL TANK, 6000 GAL.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	295031	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000 VERTICAL TANK, 6000 GAL.	1	\$2,902.00	\$2,902.00
704	295032	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000 VERTICAL TANK, 6000 GAL.	3	\$2,902.00	\$8,706.00
704	295033	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000 VERTICAL TANK, 6000 GAL.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00

Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	295034	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR6000 VERTICAL TANK, 6000 GAL.	2	\$2,902.00	\$5,804.00
704	295035	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR7800 Vertical Tank, 7800 gal. 120"D per attached specification	1	\$3,719.00	\$3,719.00
704	295036	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR7800 Vertical Tank, 7800 gal. 120"D per attached specification	1	\$3,719.00	\$3,719.00
704	295037	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR7800 Vertical Tank, 7800 gal. 120"D per attached specification	1	\$3,719.00	\$3,719.00
704	295039	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR7800 VERTICAL TANK, 7800 GAL.	2	\$3,719.00	\$7,438.00
704	295040	1	PROTANK LTD	Norwesco NOR7800 Vertical Tank, 7800 gal. 120"D per attached specification	2	\$3,719.00	\$7,438.00
704	295535	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Industries #7450000N Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	2	\$5,315.00	\$10,630.00
704	295536	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Industries #7450000N Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	3	\$5,315.00	\$15,945.00
704	295537	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Industries #7450000N Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	2	\$5,315.00	\$10,630.00
704	295538	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Industries #7450000N Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	2	\$5,315.00	\$10,630.00
704	295539	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Industries #7450000N Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	3	\$5,315.00	\$15,945.00
704	295540	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Industries #1002100N Vertical Tank, 5000 gal. 102"D per attached specification	2	\$3,198.00	\$6,396.00
704	295540	2	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Industries #7450000N Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	2	\$5,315.00	\$10,630.00
704	295540	3	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Industries #7450000N Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D per attached specification	2	\$5,315.00	\$10,630.00
704	298035	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 5000 gal. 102"D	4	\$3,198.00	\$12,792.00
704	298036	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	4	\$5,315.00	\$21,260.00
704	298037	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	8	\$5,315.00	\$42,520.00
704	298038	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	2	\$5,315.00	\$10,630.00
704	298039	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	5	\$5,315.00	\$26,575.00
704	298040	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	2	\$5,315.00	\$10,630.00
704	298041	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	6	\$5,315.00	\$31,890.00
704	298042	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	3	\$5,315.00	\$15,945.00
704	298043	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	2	\$5,315.00	\$10,630.00
704	298044	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	6	\$5,315.00	\$31,890.00
704	298045	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	4	\$5,315.00	\$21,260.00
704	298046	1	PROTANK LTD	Snyder Vertical Tank, 9500 gal. 120"D	6	\$5,315.00	\$31,890.00
704	295727	1	RILCO	Diesel Force B1500 w/B15130e adapter Diesel Engine Emissions System Cleaning Tool	6	\$3,120.00	\$18,720.00
704	301298	1	SCALE-TEC LTD	Scale Tec IV-PSF (RI)	1	\$2,650.00	\$2,650.00
704	301298	2	SCALE-TEC LTD	1 Point Solution	1	\$1,110.00	\$1,110.00
704	301298	3	SCALE-TEC LTD	shipping	1	\$91.86	\$91.86
704	296716	1	SNAP-ON IND A DIV OF IDSC HOLDINGS LLC	TQR600E Torque Wrench	2	\$507.13	\$1,014.26
704	295788	1	SOLUTIONS DIRECT INC	REBARSCOPE BASIC SYSTEM R-C-400 DIGITAL REBAR LOCATOR, R-METER MKIII	1	\$3,479.29	\$3,479.29
704	295615	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pacer SE2JLL-CSS Pump 2"-5 HP, 208-230V 1-Phase	9	\$1,305.00	\$11,745.00
704	295615	2	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pacer SE3LL-CSS Pump 3"-7.5 HP, 208-230V 1-Phase	12	\$1,450.00	\$17,400.00
704	295615	3	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pacer SE3LL-CSS Pump 3"-7.5 HP, 208V 3-Phase	2	\$1,485.00	\$2,970.00
704	295908	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pacer SE3LL-CSS Pump 3"-7.5 HP, 208V 3-Phase	2	\$1,485.00	\$2,970.00
704	296413	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pacer SE2JLL-CSS Pump 2"-5 HP, 208-230V 1-Phase	4	\$1,305.00	\$5,220.00
704	296668	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pacer SE3LL-CSS Pump Pump 3"-7.5 HP, 208-230V 1-Phase	2	\$1,450.00	\$2,900.00
704	297932	1	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pump 3"-7.5 HP, 208-230V 1-Phase	16	\$1,450.00	\$23,200.00
704	297932	2	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pump 3"-7.5 HP, 208V 3-Phase	3	\$1,485.00	\$4,455.00
704	297932	3	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pump 2"-5 HP, 208V-230V 1-Phase	22	\$1,305.00	\$28,710.00
704	297932	4	SPRAYER SPECIALTIES INC	Pump 2"-5 HP, 208V 3-Phase	2	\$1,305.00	\$2,610.00
704	297963	1	STATE STEEL OF DES MOINES	STAINLESS SHEET-GRADE 304 10GA x 60 x 120 / Delivered to Iowa DOT 800 Lincoln Way Ames Iowa 50010	6	\$416.75	\$2,500.50
704	297963	2	STATE STEEL OF DES MOINES	STAINLESS SHEET-GRADE 304 7GA x 60 x 120 / Delivered to Iowa DOT 800 Lincoln Way Ames Iowa 50010	18	\$577.30	\$10,391.40
704	297963	3	STATE STEEL OF DES MOINES	STAINLESS SQUARE TUBE 3 X 3 X 1/4 X 20' 1" / Delivered to Iowa DOT 800 Lincoln Way Ames Iowa 50010	3	\$417.75	\$1,253.25
704	297963	4	STATE STEEL OF DES MOINES	STAINLESS SQUARE TUBE 4 X 4 X 7GA X 20 / Delivered to Iowa DOT 800 Lincoln Way Ames Iowa 50010	3	\$386.00	\$1,158.00
704	296293	1	SUPERIOR WELDING SUPPLY	Hypertherm Powermax65 Plasma Cutter - Manual	2	\$2,453.61	\$4,907.22
704	293260	1	TECHNICAL SERVICES INC	Freeze - Thaw Units Controls Upgrade and Replacement	2	\$35,510.50	\$71,021.00
704	293441	1	TINIUS OLSEN TESTING MACHINE CO	Tinius Olsen SL1500 per attached quote.	1	\$66,015.00	\$66,015.00
704	296607	1	TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC	NORCO 72230A Service Jack, 20 ton air/hyd	2	\$2,675.00	\$5,350.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	297719	1	TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC	OTC 5292 USA Axle Jack, 27 ton air/hyd	1	\$1,659.00	\$1,659.00
704	299063	1	TRANSPORTATION SUPPLIES INC	OTC 5292 USA Axle Jack, 27 ton air/hyd	1	\$1,660.00	\$1,660.00
704	294242	1	TROXLER ELECTRONICS LABS, INC	EGauge Model 4590 Soil Density Gauge	2	\$15,200.00	\$30,400.00
704	297649	1	UNIQUE TRUCK EQUIPMENT	NEXIQ USB-Link 2, Bluetooth Edition 124032	1	\$620.00	\$620.00
704	295449	1	UNIQUE TRUCK EQUIPMENT, INC.	NEXIQ USB-Link 2, Bluetooth Edition 124032	28	\$620.00	\$17,360.00
704	296493	1	UNITED RENTALS (NORTH AMERICA) INC	Multiquip QP2TH Trash Pump 2" Gas	1	\$903.45	\$903.45
704	297616	1	VERDER SCIENTIFIC INC	Camsizer P4, Standard System	1	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
704	297191	1	VERITIV OPERATING COMPANY	BETCO GENESYS 15 #970-E88900-00 Floor Cleaning Machine	1	\$2,345.92	\$2,345.92
704	295713	1	VIRGINIA LAB SUPPLY	Gilson SS-21 SIEVE SHAKER	8	\$2,059.00	\$16,472.00
704	295077	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Microdynamics DOT-Z1 Pro Distance Meter	1	\$612.00	\$612.00
704	296503	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Lura Lighting Strike Roller Screed	1	\$9,779.00	\$9,779.00
704	296719	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Strait O Flex Pipe Straightener	1	\$965.00	\$965.00
704	299200	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Micdynamics DOT-Z1 Pro Distance Meter	1	\$612.00	\$612.00
704	299878	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Microdynamics DOT-Z1 Pro Distance Meter	4	\$604.00	\$2,416.00
704	299878	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Microdynamics DOT-Z1 Pro Distance Meter with Modular Sensor	1	\$604.00	\$604.00
704	300420	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Microdynamics DOT-Z1 Pro Distance Meter	16	\$590.00	\$9,440.00
704	300937	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Microdynamics DOT-Z1 Pro Distance Meter	8	\$590.00	\$4,720.00
704	296673	1	VM HOIST & CRANE SERVICE & SALES CO INC	Coffing Hoist ECT4008-20 Electric Chain Hoist - 2 Ton, w/ Plain Trolley, Chain	1	\$4,156.32	\$4,156.32
704	296673	2	VM HOIST & CRANE SERVICE & SALES CO INC	Coffing Hoist ECT4008-15 Electric Chain Hoist - 2 Ton, w/ Plain Trolley, Chain	1	\$2,691.82	\$2,691.82
704	296489	1	W & S SUPPLY CO. INC. DBA ELIZABETH IND.	Lincoln 917 Grease Pump for 16 gal. keg	2	\$832.50	\$1,665.00
704	295092	1	WASHER SYSTEMS OF IOWA	Hydrotek HN20004E2G Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary	1	\$3,987.00	\$3,987.00
704	295093	1	WASHER SYSTEMS OF IOWA	HYDROTEK HN20004E2G Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary	1	\$3,805.00	\$3,805.00
704	295099	1	WASHER SYSTEMS OF IOWA	Hydrotek HN20004E2G Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary with Remote Control & Hose Reel	1	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00
704	295100	1	WASHER SYSTEMS OF IOWA	Hydrotek HN20004E2G Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary with Remote Control & Hose Reel	1	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00
704	295101	1	WASHER SYSTEMS OF IOWA	Hydrotek HN20004E2G Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary with Hose Reel	1	\$3,885.00	\$3,885.00
704	295726	1	WASHER SYSTEMS OF IOWA	Hydrotek Hot Pressure Washer - Stationary with Remote Control	1	\$4,040.00	\$4,040.00
704	298975	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	2	\$3,574.00	\$7,148.00
704	298976	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	8	\$3,574.00	\$28,592.00
704	298977	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	2	\$3,574.00	\$7,148.00
704	298978	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	3	\$3,574.00	\$10,722.00
704	298979	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	4	\$3,574.00	\$14,296.00
704	298980	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	4	\$3,574.00	\$14,296.00
704	298981	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	10	\$3,574.00	\$35,740.00
704	298982	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	12	\$3,574.00	\$42,888.00
704	298983	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	3	\$3,574.00	\$10,722.00
704	298984	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	2	\$3,574.00	\$7,148.00
704	298985	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	1	\$3,574.00	\$3,574.00
704	298986	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	2	\$3,574.00	\$7,148.00
704	298987	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	2	\$3,574.00	\$7,148.00
704	298988	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	1	\$3,574.00	\$3,574.00
704	298989	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank, per attached specification	2	\$3,574.00	\$7,148.00
704	298990	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	7	\$2,798.00	\$19,586.00
704	298991	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	10	\$2,798.00	\$27,980.00
704	298992	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	8	\$2,798.00	\$22,384.00
704	298993	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	7	\$2,798.00	\$19,586.00
704	298994	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	7	\$2,798.00	\$19,586.00
704	298995	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	3	\$2,798.00	\$8,394.00
704	298996	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	8	\$2,798.00	\$22,384.00
704	298997	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	2	\$2,798.00	\$5,596.00
704	298998	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	7	\$2,798.00	\$19,586.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
704	298999	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	2	\$2,798.00	\$5,596.00
704	299000	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	7	\$2,798.00	\$19,586.00
704	299001	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	1	\$2,798.00	\$2,798.00
704	299002	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	1	\$2,798.00	\$2,798.00
704	299002	2	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 7900-120" Vertical Tank , per attached specification	1	\$3,574.00	\$3,574.00
704	299003	1	WINTER WONDERLAND INC	Ice Master Systems 6000-100" Vertical Tank ,per attached specification	2	\$2,798.00	\$5,596.00
704	296608	1	WRIGHT TOOL CO	Hein-Werner HW93731 Axle Jack, 20 ton air/hyd	2	\$935.00	\$1,870.00
Total 704 - Shop Tools & Small Equipment					593		\$2,111,709.38
705 - Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment							
705	298218	1	GALLS	E17B Ballistic Plate Body Armor	1	\$660.96	\$660.96
705	296202	1	JAMAR TECHNOLOGIES	RAC GEO II DMI W/EXT. ANTENNA & AUTO ADAPTER	1	\$912.23	\$912.23
705	296749	1	KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY	MODEL 19 GLOCK GENERATION 5 STD SIZE GUNS	21	\$168.50	\$3,538.50
705	296749	2	KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY	MODEL 26 GLOCK GENERATION 5 STD SIZE GUNS	4	\$168.50	\$674.00
705	296749	3	KIESLER POLICE SUPPLY	Freight	1	\$140.00	\$140.00
705	299719	8	TRANSIT WORKS	BCX3/Hiper SR Kit w/Soft Case, Charger & Hybrid Positioning	1	\$4,742.06	\$4,742.06
705	299719	9	TRANSIT WORKS	2 Meter 2 Piece Carbon Fiber Rover Pole	1	\$298.24	\$298.24
705	299719	10	TRANSIT WORKS	Sokkia SHC-5000 Rechargeable Li-Ion Battery 3.7	1	\$154.41	\$154.41
705	299719	11	TRANSIT WORKS	Sokkia SHC-5000 Travel Charger	1	\$154.41	\$154.41
Total 705 - Engineer, Survey & Measuring Equipment					32		\$11,274.81
706 - Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment							
706	293395	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PEEK ADR-2000+ 8L/8W/SD (RS232) w/2GB Card. Stop Watch	3	\$9,350.00	\$28,050.00
706	300143	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	Peek Sabre 4RT 2GB SD	50	\$1,222.00	\$61,100.00
706	301113	1	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	PEEK ADR-2000+ 8L/8W/SD (w/2GB Card. Stop Watch ready.	5	\$9,257.00	\$46,285.00
706	301113	2	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	2000-8W, ADR WIM Board	5	\$4,991.00	\$24,955.00
706	301113	3	ACT TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS INC	Shipping	1	\$30.00	\$30.00
706	299561	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Canon EOS 80D Digital SLR Camera with Canon EF-S 18-55mm f/3.5-5.6 IS STM Lens + Canon EF-S 55-250mm f/4-5.6 IS STM Lens	2	\$1,343.00	\$2,686.00
706	299866	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	JBL EON ONE Compact All-in-1 Rechargeable Personal PA System with Bluetooth Bundle with Shure PGA48 Microphone, 15ft XL	1	\$549.00	\$549.00
706	299866	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	GoPro HERO8 Black Waterproof Action Camera with Touch Screen 4K Ultra HD Video 12MP Photos 1080p Live with Accessory Bu	1	\$354.99	\$354.99
706	299866	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Smatree Carrying Case Compatible for GoPro Hero 8, 7, 6, 5, 4, 3+, 3, 2, 1,GoPro Hero and	1	\$23.98	\$23.98
706	299451	1	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Miovision Scout Video Collection Unit	6	\$4,000.00	\$24,000.00
706	299451	2	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Scout Video Control Unit	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
706	299451	3	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Scout Polemount	6	\$0.00	\$0.00
706	299451	4	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Power Pack + SD Card	3	\$800.00	\$2,400.00
706	299451	5	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	UPS - UPS Standard	1	\$655.00	\$655.00
706	300306	1	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Scout Collection Units - Miovision Video	10	\$4,000.00	\$40,000.00
706	300306	2	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Scout Video Control Unit - Included	10	\$0.01	\$0.10
706	300306	3	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	Scout Polemount - Included	10	\$0.01	\$0.10
706	300306	4	MIOVISION TECHNOLOGIES INC	UPS - Standard Shipping	1	\$896.00	\$896.00
706	297283	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX 7500 Console and cable and antenna per the modified quote.	1	\$8,185.20	\$8,185.20
706	297962	1	MOTOROLA SOLUTIONS INC	APX8500 radio per attached quote	34	\$3,585.50	\$121,907.00
706	300895	1	MPH INDUSTRIES INC	Radar for MVE patrol vehicles per attached quote 24242.	42	\$1,799.00	\$75,558.00
706	297643	1	MURPHY TOWER SERVICE LLC	Quote for tower work	1	\$2,280.00	\$2,280.00
706	296754	1	TWR LIGHTING INC	TWR P/N-200258	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
706	296754	2	TWR LIGHTING INC	TWR P/N-CIP400 TWR L550 System Controller with form-C dry	1	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
706	299303	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	AccuBanker AB7100 money counter, 3 year warranty	1	\$1,029.95	\$1,029.95
706	300944	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	GoPro HERO8 Black, Shorty grip, Head Strap, 32GB SD card and spare battery	1	\$449.99	\$449.99
706	300944	2	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Tempered Glass Lens + Screen Protectors for HERO8 Black	1	\$19.99	\$19.99
706	300944	3	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Suction Cup	1	\$39.99	\$39.99

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
706	300944	4	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Casey - Camera + Mounts+Accessories case for GoPro	1	\$49.99	\$49.99
Total 706 - Copiers, Fax & Communication Equipment					207		\$446,705.28
707 to 711 - Computers & Related Equipment							
707	299566	1	ADORAMA INC	FeelWorld 7" On-Camera LCD Monitor	1	\$124.00	\$124.00
707	295923	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics DisplayPort to HDMI Cable - 25 Feet	1	\$20.36	\$20.36
707	295923	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters VGA to VGA Cable - 25 Feet	1	\$13.99	\$13.99
707	296634	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Rankie DisplayPort to HDMI Cable, 6 Feet	2	\$8.90	\$17.80
707	296634	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics High Speed HDMI Cable - 25 Feet	2	\$12.56	\$25.12
707	296634	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter	2	\$9.99	\$19.98
707	296634	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei Mini DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter	2	\$6.95	\$13.90
707	299565	1	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	LG 32" Class 4K UHD LED Monitor	3	\$329.60	\$988.80
707	295076	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Samsung 8 Series - 82" Class 4K UHD LED Smart TV	1	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00
707	295076	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Chief X-Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Display Mount	1	\$179.00	\$179.00
707	295076	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Wireless Display Adapter	1	\$42.95	\$42.95
707	295076	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Group HD Video Conferencing System with Expansion Mics	1	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00
707	296220	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Opengear 16 Port Secure Console Server w/ 1 x RJ45 local console, Dual Ethernet, 2 x USB 2.0, 4GB internal flash storage	1	\$1,606.19	\$1,606.19
707	296476	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	201	\$135.00	\$27,135.00
707	296768	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E243i 24-inch Monitor	2	\$194.00	\$388.00
707	296796	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	2	\$135.00	\$270.00
707	296800	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	2	\$135.00	\$270.00
707	296956	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Chief X-Large Fusion Wall Mount	3	\$220.00	\$660.00
707	297443	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	6	\$135.00	\$810.00
707	297618	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Sharp PN-Y556 PN-Y Series - 55" Class (54.6" viewable) LED display	1	\$1,345.00	\$1,345.00
707	297684	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	2	\$135.00	\$270.00
707	299246	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	72	\$135.00	\$9,720.00
707	299345	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E243i 24-inch	1	\$197.00	\$197.00
707	299345	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	1	\$135.00	\$135.00
707	299568	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	LG 29" Class 21:9 UltraWide Full HD IPS LED Monitor with AMD FreeSync	1	\$165.00	\$165.00
707	299729	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor US	40	\$135.00	\$5,400.00
707	301261	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	150	\$135.00	\$20,250.00
707	297384	1	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	Tesira HD-1 telephone dialer control pad	1	\$466.67	\$466.67
707	297384	2	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	XPA 2001-70V, Amplifier	1	\$383.33	\$383.33
707	297384	3	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	ASA 141	1	\$38.89	\$38.89
707	297384	4	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	TesiraFORTE AVB VT4	1	\$1,537.36	\$1,537.36
707	297384	5	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	SLX14/85-G4 Diversity Bodypack System, LAV	1	\$491.89	\$491.89
707	297384	6	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	SLX24/BETA58-G4 HH	1	\$476.06	\$476.06
707	297384	7	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	4" 2-way Pendant Mount Speaker with 70.7V-16W Transformer	8	\$122.91	\$983.28
707	297384	8	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	100 Watt Single Gang Stainless Steel 70.7V Commercial Attenuator	2	\$29.09	\$58.18
707	297384	10	CONFERENCE TECHNOLOGIES INC	Slim PWR Strip, 7 Outlet	1	\$64.91	\$64.91
707	296687	1	EMBARKIT INC	Samsung 8 Series - 82" Class 4K UHD LED Smart TV	2	\$1,885.00	\$3,770.00
707	296687	2	EMBARKIT INC	Chief X-Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Display Mount	2	\$180.00	\$360.00
707	296687	3	EMBARKIT INC	Chief Universal Flat Panel Mount Hardware kit	2	\$13.50	\$27.00
707	296687	4	EMBARKIT INC	Microsoft Wireless Display Adapter	2	\$56.00	\$112.00
707	296687	5	EMBARKIT INC	Logitech Group HD Video Conferencing System with Expansion Mics	1	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
707	295125	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX67C IEEE 802.11a/b/g/n/ac Ethernet, Cellular Modem/Wireless	8	\$621.60	\$4,972.80
707	295125	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki Advanced Security - MX67C Cloud Managed Firewall - License and	8	\$816.00	\$6,528.00
707	297645	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MR52 IEEE 802.11ac 2.50 Gbit/s Wireless Access Point - 5 GHz, 2.40 GHz - MIMO Technology - 2 x Network (RJ-45) - Ceili	15	\$685.51	\$10,282.65
707	297645	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MR Enterprise Cloud Controller License, 5 Years - Meraki MR Series Access Point - Subscription License 1 Access Point - 5	15	\$220.50	\$3,307.50
707	299521	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back Panel Only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	299521	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	299521	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5/VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	299521	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	1	\$571.50	\$571.50
707	299521	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	3	\$571.50	\$1,714.50
707	299521	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Protection	2	\$338.87	\$677.74
707	299521	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	2	\$1,242.00	\$2,484.00
707	299521	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	299521	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	299521	10	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	299524	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back Panel Only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	299524	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	299524	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5/VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	299524	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	299524	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	3	\$571.50	\$1,714.50
707	299524	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Protection	1	\$338.87	\$338.87
707	299524	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	2	\$1,242.00	\$2,484.00
707	299524	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	299524	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	299524	10	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	299532	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back Panel Only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	299532	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	299532	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5/VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	299532	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	299532	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	3	\$571.50	\$1,714.50
707	299532	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	2	\$1,242.00	\$2,484.00
707	299532	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	299532	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	299532	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	299534	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back Panel Only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	299534	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	299534	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	299534	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5/VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	299534	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	299534	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	299534	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	3	\$571.50	\$1,714.50
707	299534	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	299534	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	3	\$1,242.00	\$3,726.00
707	299535	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back Panel Only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	299535	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	299535	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	299535	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5/VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	299535	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	299535	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	299535	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	3	\$571.50	\$1,714.50
707	299535	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	299535	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	3	\$1,242.00	\$3,726.00
707	299536	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back Panel Only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	299536	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	299536	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5/VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	299536	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	299536	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	299536	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	299536	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	3	\$571.50	\$1,714.50
707	299536	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	3	\$1,242.00	\$3,726.00
707	299536	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	299538	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back Panel Only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	299538	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	299538	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	299538	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	299538	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	299538	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	299538	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	3	\$571.50	\$1,714.50
707	299538	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	2	\$1,242.00	\$2,484.00
707	300953	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back Panel Only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	300953	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	300953	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	300953	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	300953	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	300953	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	300953	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	300953	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	4	\$1,242.00	\$4,968.00
707	300953	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	300954	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back panel only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	300954	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	300954	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	300954	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	300954	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	300954	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	300954	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	3	\$571.50	\$1,714.50
707	300954	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	2	\$1,242.00	\$2,484.00
707	300954	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	300980	1	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Back panel only	1	\$122.57	\$122.57
707	300980	2	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	LCOM Remote Processing Unit	1	\$5,473.94	\$5,473.94
707	300980	3	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RPU Power Supply, 120VAC to 12VDC/5VDC/-5VDC/-12VDC/24VDC	1	\$340.70	\$340.70
707	300980	4	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Industrial Ethernet Real-Time 5-Port Switch	1	\$130.07	\$130.07
707	300980	5	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	Surge Strip/AC Protection	1	\$79.31	\$79.31
707	300980	6	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ISOCON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	300980	7	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	ANACON-Analog Converter	2	\$571.50	\$1,143.00
707	300980	8	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	FP2000 Converter	2	\$1,242.00	\$2,484.00
707	300980	9	HOOSIER COMPANY INC THE	RM Young Converter Module	1	\$279.45	\$279.45
707	295510	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E223 Monitor	6	\$129.00	\$774.00
707	295510	2	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E243i 24-inch Monitor	1	\$185.00	\$185.00
707	295877	1	HP INC	HP EliteDisplay E243i 24-inch Monitor	2	\$185.00	\$370.00
707	295968	1	NETWORK TECHNOLOGIES INC	24-Port Console Serial Switch w/ Ethernet Control & Dual Power	1	\$714.49	\$714.49
707	295088	1	PCM	Crestron HD Scaling Auto Switcher and Extender 400	1	\$685.00	\$685.00
707	295922	1	PCM	Samsung 55" Class NU6900 Smart 4K UHD TV	1	\$367.91	\$367.91
707	295922	2	PCM	Chief X-Large Fusion Micro-Adjustable Fixed Wall Display Mount	1	\$167.30	\$167.30
707	296380	1	PCM	ASUS Gaming Monitor - 24" FHD (1920x1080), 1ms, up to 144Hz, 3D Vision Ready	8	\$266.17	\$2,129.36
707	297371	1	PCM	PowerLite 2065 Wireless XGA 3LCD Projector	2	\$1,330.00	\$2,660.00
707	297565	1	PCM	Crestron HD Scaling Auto Switcher and Extender 400	1	\$686.00	\$686.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
707	299719	1	TRANSIT WORKS	Geo Cellular Class 1 Bluetooth to GT 500m w/128GB Flash	1	\$2,642.65	\$2,642.65
707	299719	2	TRANSIT WORKS	Soft Case	1	\$32.65	\$32.65
707	299719	3	TRANSIT WORKS	Docking Station	1	\$308.82	\$308.82
707	299719	4	TRANSIT WORKS	RAM Clip Mount Kit	1	\$202.94	\$202.94
707	299719	5	TRANSIT WORKS	Ultra Clear Screen Protector	1	\$26.47	\$26.47
707	299719	6	TRANSIT WORKS	AC 20 Watt Wall Charger	1	\$51.18	\$51.18
707	299719	7	TRANSIT WORKS	Platinum Complete Care Package 3 Year	1	\$405.00	\$405.00
707	299719	12	TRANSIT WORKS	OAF LongLink & Network Rover 10Hz	1	\$2,632.50	\$2,632.50
708	296706	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14.1 inch Laptop and Tablet	24	\$10.28	\$246.74
708	296706	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 15.6 inch Laptop and Tablet Bag	30	\$10.42	\$312.54
708	296706	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei DisplayPort to VGA Cable, 6ft	190	\$7.63	\$1,448.75
708	296706	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter	70	\$9.49	\$664.30
708	296706	5	AMAZON BUSINESS	Moread HDMI to VGA Adapter	25	\$6.86	\$171.45
708	296793	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei DisplayPort to VGA Cable - 6 feet	8	\$8.25	\$66.00
708	296793	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei DisplayPort to HDMI Adapter	4	\$7.45	\$29.80
708	297564	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Swiss Gear backpack TSA ScanSmart	30	\$52.90	\$1,587.00
708	297564	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	DisplayPort to VGA Cables	30	\$8.25	\$247.50
708	297564	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	HDMI to VGA adapter	30	\$7.75	\$232.50
708	297564	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	USB-C to VGA adapter	10	\$9.83	\$98.30
708	297564	5	AMAZON BUSINESS	DisplayPort to VGA Adapter male - female	120	\$7.70	\$924.00
708	297564	6	AMAZON BUSINESS	DisplayPort to DVI Cables	90	\$7.95	\$715.50
708	297802	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Apple iPad 10.2" - Anti-Glare & Matte Screen Protector (3 pack)	1	\$7.49	\$7.49
708	297802	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	BENFEI 3 in 1 Mini DisplayPort to HDMI/DVI/VGA 4K Adapter	9	\$13.59	\$122.31
708	297802	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Cable - 6 feet	28	\$7.99	\$223.72
708	297802	5	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 15.6 inch Laptop Computer and Tablet Shoulder Bag Carrying Case	9	\$14.99	\$134.91
708	297802	6	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics Travel 17 inch Laptop Computer Backpack	7	\$38.79	\$271.53
708	297802	7	AMAZON BUSINESS	NEWPOWER 4 in 1 USB-C to HDMI/DVI/VGA/DP 4K Adapter	5	\$28.22	\$141.10
708	297802	8	AMAZON BUSINESS	BENFEI DisplayPort to VGA Cable - 6 feet	2	\$8.25	\$16.50
708	297802	9	AMAZON BUSINESS	BENFEI DisplayPort to DVI Cable - 6 feet	2	\$7.95	\$15.90
708	297802	10	AMAZON BUSINESS	BENFEI HDMI to VGA adapter	2	\$7.45	\$14.90
708	297802	11	AMAZON BUSINESS	BENFEI USB-C to VGA adapter	4	\$9.83	\$39.32
708	297967	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics USB 3.0 to 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Adapter	15	\$17.41	\$261.15
708	297967	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei 3 in 1 Mini DisplayPort to HDMI/DVI/VGA Adapter	1	\$13.59	\$13.59
708	297967	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Cable - 6 feet	2	\$7.99	\$15.98
708	297967	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14 inch Laptop and Tablet Shoulder Bag	5	\$13.99	\$69.95
708	297967	5	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei HDMI to VGA Adapter	5	\$7.45	\$37.25
708	297967	6	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei DisplayPort to VGA Cable - 6 feet	5	\$8.25	\$41.25
708	297967	7	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters USB-C to Ethernet Adapter	5	\$15.99	\$79.95
708	299261	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics USB 3.0 to 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Internet Adapter	2	\$17.41	\$34.82
708	299261	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Ultimate 4-in-1 USB-C to 4K HDMI, DVI, VGA DisplayPort DP Hub Adapter	2	\$36.99	\$73.98
708	299261	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Cable - 6 feet	4	\$7.99	\$31.96
708	299785	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	USB C to USB Adapter	12	\$8.58	\$102.96
708	299785	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	DC Car chargers for the Surface Go tablet	10	\$18.98	\$189.80
708	299785	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Case Logic VNA210 10.2-Inch Netbook/iPad Attache (Black)	10	\$19.99	\$199.90
708	300245	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters USB 3.0 to 10/100/1000 Gigabit Ethernet Internet Adapter	1	\$17.82	\$17.82
708	300245	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Ultimate 4-in-1 USB-C to 4K HDMI, DVI, VGA DisplayPort DP Hub Adapter	1	\$36.99	\$36.99
708	300245	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Cable Matters Mini DisplayPort to DisplayPort Cable - 6 feet	2	\$13.85	\$27.70
708	300626	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics 14 inch Laptop Carrying Case	10	\$14.61	\$146.10
708	300626	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Benfei DisplayPort to VGA Cable - 6 Feet	10	\$10.99	\$109.90
708	300626	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Moread HDMI to VGA adapter	10	\$6.99	\$69.90

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	300811	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Targus Vertical Slipcase with Hideaway Handles for 12-Inch Laptop, Black (TSS912)	7	\$23.45	\$164.15
708	301061	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics Travel 17 inch Laptop Computer Backpack	4	\$38.79	\$155.16
708	301061	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	Canon PowerShot ELPH 180 Digital Camera w/Image Stabilization and Smart Auto Mode	1	\$109.00	\$109.00
708	301061	3	AMAZON BUSINESS	Brother P-Touch QL-500 Manual Cut PC Label Printing System	1	\$65.48	\$65.48
708	301061	4	AMAZON BUSINESS	Apollo Tools Phone & Computer Repair & Maintenance Tool Kit	1	\$31.18	\$31.18
708	301061	5	AMAZON BUSINESS	APC Surge Protector 11 Outlet Power Strip with USB Ports	1	\$33.99	\$33.99
708	301437	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	(3 Pack) Supershieldz for Apple iPad 10.2 inch (2019, 7th Generation) Screen Protector, Anti Glare and Anti Fingerprint (Matte) S	6	\$7.99	\$47.94
708	301437	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	ProCase iPad 10.2 Case 2019 7th Gen iPad Case, Rugged Heavy Duty Shockproof 360 Degree Rotatable Kickstand Protective Cov	18	\$24.24	\$436.32
708	295879	1	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Lenovo ThinkPad X380 Yoga 2-in-1 13" Laptop	2	\$1,265.00	\$2,530.00
708	295879	3	B & H PHOTO-VIDEO	Lenovo - Warranty Onsite - 3 Year	2	\$13.00	\$26.00
708	296164	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Lenovo ThinkPad USB-C Dock Gen. 2	2	\$191.00	\$382.00
708	297388	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Brother PocketJet PJ-763 - printer - monochrome - direct thermal	1	\$385.00	\$385.00
708	297596	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Go 10" Pentium Gold 4415Y 8GB RAM 128GB SSD DEMO - Silver	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
708	297596	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Go Signature Type Cover DEMO - Platinum	1	\$57.00	\$57.00
708	297692	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Matrox M9148 LP PCIe x16 Video Card	5	\$545.00	\$2,725.00
708	297801	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Book 2 Core i7 8650U 16 GB RAM 512 GB SSD	5	\$2,050.00	\$10,250.00
708	297801	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year - Surface Book	5	\$211.00	\$1,055.00
708	297801	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 7 - 12.3" - Core i7 1065G7 - 16 GB RAM - 256 GB SSD	8	\$1,250.00	\$10,000.00
708	297801	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year - Surface Pro 7	8	\$135.00	\$1,080.00
708	297801	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Laptop 3 - 13.5" - Core i7 1065G7 - 16 GB RAM - 256 GB SSD	1	\$1,445.00	\$1,445.00
708	297801	6	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year - Surface Laptop 3	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
708	297801	7	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	14	\$150.00	\$2,100.00
708	297801	8	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	14	\$75.00	\$1,050.00
708	297801	9	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro Type Cover M1725 - Keyboard with trackpad	8	\$110.00	\$880.00
708	297801	10	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Surface Arc Mouse - Bluetooth	14	\$58.00	\$812.00
708	297811	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Hub 2s - touch surface - Core i5 - 8 GB - 128 GB - LCD 50	2	\$7,995.00	\$15,990.00
708	297811	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan - 2 Years	2	\$580.00	\$1,160.00
708	297811	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Steelcase Roam Wall Mount for Surface Hub 2s	2	\$245.00	\$490.00
708	297940	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Slim Folio for iPad 10.2 inch 7th generation	3	\$83.00	\$249.00
708	297964	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro 7 - 12.3" - Core i7 1065G7 - 16 GB RAM - 256 GB SSD	1	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00
708	297964	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
708	297964	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pen - stylus - Bluetooth 4.0 - platinum	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
708	297964	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Pro Type Cover M1725 - Keyboard with trackpad	1	\$110.00	\$110.00
708	297964	5	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year - Surface Pro	1	\$135.00	\$135.00
708	299260	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Surface Laptop 3 15in I7 16GB 256GB Black	2	\$1,799.00	\$3,598.00
708	299260	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
708	299260	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year - Surface Laptop	2	\$139.00	\$278.00
708	299260	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Surface Slim Pen BLACK	1	\$144.99	\$144.99
708	299784	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Go - 10" - Pentium Gold 4415Y - 8GB RAM - 128GB SSD	23	\$545.00	\$12,535.00
708	299784	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Go Type Cover - Black	23	\$79.00	\$1,817.00
708	300243	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Surface Laptop 3 15in I7 16GB 256GB Black	1	\$1,655.00	\$1,655.00
708	300243	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Surface Docking Station	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
708	300243	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Surface Slim Pen BLACK	1	\$119.00	\$119.00
708	300243	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Microsoft Extended Hardware Service Plan extended service agreement - 4 year - Surface Laptop	1	\$139.00	\$139.00
708	300772	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Logitech Slim Folio Pro for iPad Pro 12.9 inch 4th Generation	7	\$113.00	\$791.00
708	301059	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	WiebeTech Forensic UltraDock v5.5 - storage controller - ATA / SATA 3Gb/s -	3	\$305.00	\$915.00
708	301059	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	LaCie Rugged RAID Shuttle STHT8000800 - hard drive array	4	\$435.00	\$1,740.00
708	301059	3	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HyperX Savage EXO - solid state drive - 960 GB - USB 3.1 Gen	6	\$170.00	\$1,020.00
708	301059	4	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	StarTech.com 4 Bay USB 3 eSATA to SATA 1:3 HDD Hard Drive Duplicator Dock	4	\$399.00	\$1,596.00
708	301151	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Ramsey RF Forensics Test Enclosure	2	\$3,275.00	\$6,550.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	296283	1	CYPRESS SOLUTIONS INC	Chameleon CTM-ONE LTE	11	\$347.75	\$3,825.25
708	296283	2	CYPRESS SOLUTIONS INC	CTM-ONE DC power cable, 15ft	11	\$15.50	\$170.50
708	296283	3	CYPRESS SOLUTIONS INC	CTM-ONE Input cable, 15ft	11	\$10.00	\$110.00
708	296283	4	CYPRESS SOLUTIONS INC	CTM-ONE Straight cable cover	11	\$9.00	\$99.00
708	296283	5	CYPRESS SOLUTIONS INC	HM LTE dual band adhesive mount dome	11	\$19.75	\$217.25
708	296283	6	CYPRESS SOLUTIONS INC	Shipping, estimated (Final shipping cost is \$136.21 2/5/19)	1	\$136.21	\$136.21
708	301105	1	DIGITAL INTELLIGENCE INC	FRED DX Forensic Workstation	1	\$19,108.90	\$19,108.90
708	301105	2	DIGITAL INTELLIGENCE INC	FRED L Forensic Laptop	2	\$6,713.90	\$13,427.80
708	294632	1	HP INC	HP Zbook Studio G5, 16GB, 512GB	8	\$1,940.00	\$15,520.00
708	294632	2	HP INC	HP Zbook Studio x360 G5, 16GB, 512GB	9	\$2,115.00	\$19,035.00
708	294632	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next Business Day	17	\$87.00	\$1,479.00
708	294632	4	HP INC	HP Thunderbolt Dock 230W G2 U.	17	\$230.00	\$3,910.00
708	294933	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 - i7, 16GB, 512GB SSD, VGA port	1	\$1,237.00	\$1,237.00
708	294933	2	HP INC	HP USB-C Dock G4	1	\$115.00	\$115.00
708	296625	1	HP INC	Configurable HP Z4 G4 Series Workstation, Reference Model:28832460, Configuration: 31110083	51	\$2,388.51	\$121,814.01
708	296625	2	HP INC	HP 4 Year NBD Onsite Hardware Warranty Support for Workstations	51	\$22.00	\$1,122.00
708	300405	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 - i7, 16GB, 512GB SSD, VGA port	7	\$983.47	\$6,884.29
708	300941	1	HP INC	HP ProBook 650 G5 Series Notebook- i5, 8GB, 256GB SSD	3	\$724.90	\$2,174.70
708	299279	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Brother Mobile Printer	16	\$367.15	\$5,874.40
708	299279	2	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Brother AC Adapter	16	\$44.82	\$717.12
708	299279	3	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Brother USB cable - 4 ft	16	\$7.65	\$122.40
708	300279	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	Microsoft Sculpt Comfort Bluetooth Mouse	1	\$31.01	\$31.01
708	296633	1	KELTEK INC	PC CF-54 Std i7 DVD - Win10,	18	\$3,680.22	\$66,243.96
708	296633	2	KELTEK INC	Extended Warranty - Laptop (Years 4 & 5)	18	\$332.50	\$5,985.00
708	296633	3	KELTEK INC	Panasonic Desktop Port Replicator for CF54 MK1 Computer	18	\$306.00	\$5,508.00
708	296633	4	KELTEK INC	CF-33, CF-54, CF-20, CF-31, CF-53, CF-19 AC Adapter, 100 Watt	18	\$73.95	\$1,331.10
708	296710	1	KELTEK INC	PC CF-54 Std i7 DVD - Win10,	2	\$3,680.22	\$7,360.44
708	296710	2	KELTEK INC	Extended Warranty - Laptop (Years 4 & 5)	2	\$332.50	\$665.00
708	296710	3	KELTEK INC	Panasonic Desktop Port Replicator for CF54 MK1 Computer	2	\$306.00	\$612.00
708	296710	4	KELTEK INC	CF-33, CF-54, CF-20, CF-31, CF-53, CF-19 AC Adapter, 100 Watt	2	\$73.95	\$147.90
708	296701	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad T590 - i5, 8GB, 256GB SSD	140	\$671.00	\$93,940.00
708	296701	2	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad X1 Carbon 7th Generation - i5, 8GB, 256GB SSD	50	\$826.00	\$41,300.00
708	296701	3	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad Hybrid USB-C with USB-A Dock (American Standard Plug Type B)	140	\$155.00	\$21,700.00
708	296701	4	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad USB-C Dock Gen 2	50	\$135.00	\$6,750.00
708	296701	5	LENOVO INC	Lenovo 65W USB-C DC Travel Adapter	30	\$48.00	\$1,440.00
708	296701	6	LENOVO INC	Lenovo USB-C to Ethernet Adapter	50	\$18.00	\$900.00
708	296705	1	LENOVO INC	Lenovo 65W USB-C DC Travel Adapter	50	\$48.00	\$2,400.00
708	296780	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad T590 - i5, 16GB, 512GB SSD	4	\$790.00	\$3,160.00
708	296780	2	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad Hybrid USB-C with USB-A Dock (American Standard Plug Type B)	4	\$155.00	\$620.00
708	297391	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad P1 Gen 2- i7, 16GB, 512GB SSD	18	\$1,647.00	\$29,646.00
708	297391	2	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad P1 Gen 2- i7, 16GB, 512GB SSD	12	\$1,577.00	\$18,924.00
708	297391	3	LENOVO INC	Lenovo ThinkPad Pen Pro	18	\$45.00	\$810.00
708	297391	4	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad Thunderbolt 3 Workstation Dock - US	30	\$260.00	\$7,800.00
708	297391	5	LENOVO INC	Lenovo 65W USB-C DC Travel Adapter	30	\$48.00	\$1,440.00
708	297392	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkCentre M720s 8GB, 256GB SSD	245	\$530.00	\$129,850.00
708	297690	1	LENOVO INC	Desktop TC M920q Intel Q370_TINY_ES_R	5	\$550.00	\$2,750.00
708	297691	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkCentre M720t 8GB, 256GB SSD	5	\$525.00	\$2,625.00
708	297803	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad P1 Gen 2- i7, 16GB, 512GB SSD	2	\$1,647.00	\$3,294.00
708	297803	2	LENOVO INC	Lenovo ThinkPad Pen Pro	2	\$45.00	\$90.00
708	297803	3	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad Thunderbolt 3 Workstation Dock - US	2	\$260.00	\$520.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
708	297803	4	LENOVO INC	Lenovo 65W USB-C DC Travel Adapter	2	\$48.00	\$96.00
708	297978	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad X1 Carbon 7th Generation - i5, 8GB, 256GB SSD	5	\$826.00	\$4,130.00
708	297978	2	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad USB-C Dock Gen 2	5	\$135.00	\$675.00
708	297978	3	LENOVO INC	Lenovo 65W USB-C DC Travel Adapter	5	\$48.00	\$240.00
708	298718	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkCentre M920q, Intel i5-8600T (2.30GHz, 9MB), Windows 10 Home 64, 8.0GB, 1x256GB SSD SATA III, (x), 3YR Premier NBD	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
708	300406	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkCentre M720t 8GB, 256GB SSD	7	\$525.00	\$3,675.00
708	300625	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad X1 Carbon 8 Gen - i7, 16GB, 256GB SSD no touch display	10	\$1,041.00	\$10,410.00
708	300625	2	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad USB-C Dock Gen 2	10	\$135.00	\$1,350.00
708	300625	3	LENOVO INC	Lenovo USB-C to Ethernet Adapter	10	\$18.00	\$180.00
708	300912	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkPad T590 - i5, 8GB, 256GB SSD	3	\$671.00	\$2,013.00
708	300945	1	LENOVO INC	ThinkCentre M720t, Intel Core i5-8600, 8GB, 256GB SSD	4	\$525.00	\$2,100.00
708	297800	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad 10.2" Wi-Fi + Cellular for Verizon 128GB	3	\$359.99	\$1,079.97
708	300267	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad Pro (2020) 12.9-inch, 256 GB, WiFi + Cellular - Gray	7	\$1,149.99	\$8,049.93
708	301436	1	VERIZON WIRELESS (PO'S ONLY)	Apple iPad 10.2 128GB WiFi & Cellular	18	\$459.99	\$8,279.82
708	297891	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Intermec CK31 CK31CB114D002804 TE2000 Imager Barcode Scanner Color CK31CB 5250	3	\$320.99	\$962.97
708	301060	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Paraben First Responder Bundle	4	\$162.70	\$650.80
709	298439	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	NetDirector 8-Port 1U Rack-Mount IP KVM Switch	1	\$657.80	\$657.80
709	298439	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	KVM Console to USB 2.0 Portable Laptop Crash Cart Adapter with File Transfer and Video Capture, 1920 x 1200 @ 60 Hz	3	\$327.95	\$983.85
709	297761	1	CITRIX SYSTEMS INC	Citrix ADC SDX 15030-50G Appliance	1	\$11,732.06	\$11,732.06
709	297761	2	CITRIX SYSTEMS INC	Citrix ADC SDX 15030-50G Appliance	1	\$11,732.05	\$11,732.05
709	295162	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	DNA CENTER APPL GEN 2	1	\$42,563.52	\$42,563.52
709	295823	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco HyperFlex HX240c M5 All Flash Node	6	\$1,534.12	\$9,204.72
709	295823	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SN7C 8X5XNBD Cisco HyperFlex HX240c M5 All Flash node 60	6	\$4,772.48	\$28,634.88
709	295823	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	2.6 GHz 6142/150W 16C/22MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz	12	\$2,730.00	\$32,760.00
709	295823	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/duall rank/x4/1.2v	144	\$602.00	\$86,688.00
709	295823	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Riser 1 incl 3 PCIe slots (x8, x16, x8)	6	\$55.72	\$334.32
709	295823	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Riser 2B incl 3PCIEslots(x8,x16,x8)+2NVMe(1cnctr)supportsGPU	6	\$55.72	\$334.32
709	295823	7	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD	138	\$2,768.64	\$382,072.32
709	295823	8	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD	6	\$205.52	\$1,233.12
709	295823	9	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	400GB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD(10Xendurance)	6	\$1,474.76	\$8,848.56
709	295823	10	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	240GB SATA M.2	6	\$149.80	\$898.80
709	295823	11	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco UCS VIC 1457 Quad Port 10/25G SFP28 CNA MLOM	6	\$629.44	\$3,776.64
709	295823	12	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	32GB Micro SD Card for UCS M5 servers	6	\$61.60	\$369.60
709	295823	13	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power Supply for Rack Server	12	\$204.12	\$2,449.44
709	295823	14	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 M4 and C240 M4 rack servers	6	\$61.60	\$369.60
709	295823	15	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco 12G Modular SAS HBA for up to 26 drives	6	\$474.04	\$2,844.24
709	295823	16	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	HyperFlex Data Platform Standard Edition 5 Yr Subscription	6	\$11,156.32	\$66,937.92
709	295823	17	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 2.5 Meter	2	\$58.00	\$116.00
709	295823	18	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 3 Meter	12	\$72.50	\$870.00
709	295823	19	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS 6332/ 6454 Power Supply/100-240VAC	4	\$560.00	\$2,240.00
709	295823	20	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 5 Meter	8	\$87.00	\$696.00
709	295823	21	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454	2	\$14,560.00	\$29,120.00
709	295823	22	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SN7C-8X5XNBD UCS Fabric Interconnect 6454 60 Months	2	\$5,190.00	\$10,380.00
709	295823	23	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	16 Gbps Fibre Channel SW SFP+, LC	4	\$192.56	\$770.24
709	295823	24	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco Hyperconverged System	1	\$0.01	\$0.01
709	295823	25	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Power Cord Jumper, C13-C14 Connectors, 2 Meter Length	4	\$0.01	\$0.04
709	295823	26	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors	12	\$0.01	\$0.12
709	295823	27	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Factory Installed -vSphere SW 6.7 Enduser to provide License	6	\$0.01	\$0.06
709	295823	28	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Factory Installed - VMware vSphere 6.7 SW Download	6	\$0.01	\$0.06
709	295823	29	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	HXAF240C M5 Security Bezel	6	\$0.01	\$0.06

Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
709	295823	30	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco HyperFlex Data Platform Standard Edition 5 Yr Subscrip	6	\$0.01	\$0.06
709	295823	31	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS Manager v4.0	2	\$0.01	\$0.02
709	295823	32	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS 6332/ 6454 Chassis Accessory Kit	2	\$0.01	\$0.02
709	295823	33	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS 6332/ 6454 Fan Module	8	\$0.01	\$0.08
709	295823	34	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Mini Storage carrier for M.2 SATA/NVME (holds up to 2)	6	\$0.01	\$0.06
709	295823	35	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blanking panel	6	\$0.01	\$0.06
709	295823	36	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Heat sink for UCS C240 M5 rack servers 150W CPUs & below	12	\$0.01	\$0.12
709	295823	37	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	C240 Rear UCS-RAID-M5HD SAS cbl(1)kitinclfan,bkpln	6	\$0.01	\$0.06
709	296839	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IDPA DP5800 BASE CUBE (product breakdown line item 31)	1	\$141,637.45	\$141,637.45
709	296839	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Betterments to line 1 are on the product breakdown sheet attached.	1	\$456,510.56	\$456,510.56
709	296839	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	IDPA DP5800 BASE CUBE (product breakdown line item 72)	1	\$136,713.35	\$136,713.35
709	296839	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Betterments to line 3 are on the product breakdown sheet attached.	1	\$374,516.15	\$374,516.15
709	296839	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	OPT D560 SHELF 60X4TB SAS HDD RACK G3 (product breakdown line item 109)	1	\$54,133.41	\$54,133.41
709	296839	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Betterments to line 5 are on the product breakdown sheet attached.	1	\$370,495.08	\$370,495.08
709	297155	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	PowerEdge R740	1	\$25,135.00	\$25,135.00
709	297155	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	PowerSwitch S3100	1	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
709	299450	1	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco HXAF2X0C M5 Hyperflex System	1	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	2	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cabinet Jumper Power Cord, 250 VAC 10A, C14-C13 Connectors	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	3	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SWSS UPGRADES Factory Installed - VMware vSphere 6.5 Ent Plu	4	\$8,793.75	\$35,175.00
709	299450	4	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	SNTC 8X5XNBD Cisco HyperFlex HX240c M5 All Flash Node	4	\$5,490.04	\$21,960.16
709	299450	5	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	2.6 GHz 6142/150W 16C/22MB Cache/DDR4 2666MHz	8	\$2,925.00	\$23,400.00
709	299450	6	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	240GB SATA M.2	4	\$160.50	\$642.00
709	299450	7	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco UCS VIC 1457 Quad Port 10/25G SFP28 CNA MLOM	4	\$674.40	\$2,697.60
709	299450	8	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	32GB DDR4-2666-MHz RDIMM/PC4-21300/dual rank/x4/1.2v	96	\$612.90	\$58,838.40
709	299450	9	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	32GB Micro SD Card for UCS M5 servers	4	\$66.00	\$264.00
709	299450	10	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco UCS 1050W AC Power Supply for Rack Server	8	\$218.70	\$1,749.60
709	299450	11	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Ball Bearing Rail Kit for C220 M4 and C240 M4 rack servers	4	\$66.00	\$264.00
709	299450	12	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Riser 1 3PCIe slots (x8, x16, x8); slot 3 req CPU2, For T4	4	\$59.70	\$238.80
709	299450	13	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Riser 2B 3PCIe slot(x8,x16,x8) spprts GPU+rear NVMe, For T4	4	\$59.70	\$238.80
709	299450	14	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco 12G Modular SAS HBA for up to 26 drives	4	\$507.90	\$2,031.60
709	299450	15	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	1.6TB 2.5in Enterprise Performance 12G SAS SSD(3X endurance)	4	\$2,515.80	\$10,063.20
709	299450	16	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	240GB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD	4	\$220.20	\$880.80
709	299450	17	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	3.8TB 2.5 inch Enterprise Value 6G SATA SSD	92	\$2,966.40	\$272,908.80
709	299450	18	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Factory Installed - VMware vSphere 6.5 Ent Plus SW+Lic 2-CPU	4	\$4,396.94	\$17,587.76
709	299450	19	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Factory Installed - vSphere 6.5 Enterprise Plus SW Dnld	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	20	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	HXAF240C M5 Security Bezel	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	21	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco HyperFlex HX240c M5 All Flash Node	4	\$1,643.70	\$6,574.80
709	299450	22	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Cisco HyperFlex Data Platform Standard Edition 5 Yr Subscrip	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	23	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	HyperFlex Data Platform Standard Edition 5 Yr Subscription	4	\$11,953.20	\$47,812.80
709	299450	24	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Mini Storage carrier for M.2 SATA/NVME (holds up to 2)	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	25	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	UCS C-Series M5 SFF drive blanking panel	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	26	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Heat sink for UCS C240 M5 rack servers 150W CPUs & below	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	27	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	C240 Rear UCS-RAID-M5HD SAS cbl(1)kitinclfan,bkpln	4	\$0.00	\$0.00
709	299450	28	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	25GBASE-CU SFP28 Cable 2 Meter	8	\$78.30	\$626.40
709	299450	29	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	VMware vSphere 6 Standard (1 CPU), 5-yr, Support Required	8	\$762.83	\$6,102.64
709	299450	30	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	VSphere Standard for 1 CPU; ANNUAL List 5-YR Reqd	8	\$1,597.50	\$12,780.00
709	299450	31	SIRIUS COMPUTER SOLUTIONS INC	Acceptance of Terms, Standalone VMW License for UCS Servers	8	\$0.00	\$0.00
710	297597	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco SFP (mini-GBIC) Module - 1	17	\$441.18	\$7,500.06
710	298267	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Firepower 1150 NGFW Appliance, 1U	2	\$5,848.05	\$11,696.10
710	298267	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	SOLN SUPP 24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 1150 NGFW Appliance, 1U	2	\$1,488.00	\$2,976.00

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
710	298267	3	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Firepower Management Center,(VMWare) for 2 devices	1	\$195.00	\$195.00
710	298267	4	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	SOLN SUPP SWSS Cisco Firepower Management Center,(VMWare) fo	1	\$74.40	\$74.40
710	298267	5	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco ISE Base License - Sessions 500 to 999	500	\$2.27	\$1,135.00
710	298267	6	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Identity Services Engine Apex - Subscription License - 1 Session - 3	500	\$5.15	\$2,575.00
710	298267	7	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco AnyConnect Apex License, 3YR, 500-999 Users	500	\$5.62	\$2,810.00
710	299347	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX65 Network Security/Firewall Appliance- 12 port	1	\$467.65	\$467.65
710	299347	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki Advanced Security + 5 year support	1	\$1,057.50	\$1,057.50
710	300114	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX68CW LTE & 802.11ac Router/Security Appliance	7	\$861.60	\$6,031.20
710	300114	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Meraki MX68 Advanced Security License and Support, 5YR	7	\$1,080.00	\$7,560.00
710	300901	1	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	Cisco Firepower 2120 NGFW Appliance, 1U	2	\$8,997.75	\$17,995.50
710	300901	2	HEARTLAND BUSINESS SYSTEMS LLC	SNTC-24X7X4 Cisco Firepower 2120 NGFW Appliance, 1U	2	\$1,496.80	\$2,993.60
711	296400	1	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	QLn420, Direct thermal, 4" print width, Wi-Fi/Mfi + Ethernet interface, Linerless Platen, CPCL/ZPL/XML print languages.	8	\$820.00	\$6,560.00
711	296400	2	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	QLN AC Power Adapter	2	\$50.00	\$100.00
711	296400	3	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	USB Cable for QLN Series	2	\$19.00	\$38.00
711	296400	4	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	Service Contract - 3 year, Essential, Purchased within 30 days of Device, NBD TAT, NA MX only, QLn220, QLn320, QLn420, 3 Year	8	\$196.00	\$1,568.00
711	296400	5	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	QL Series US Lithium-ion Quad Charger, US (for charging up to 4 batteries)	3	\$340.00	\$1,020.00
711	296400	6	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	ZD420, Thermal transfer Printer, 4" print width, 203 dpi, USB, Ethernet	4	\$450.00	\$1,800.00
711	296400	7	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	ZT230, Thermal transfer printing, 203 dpi, 4" print width, Serial, USB, and Ethernet Interfaces, and US Power cord. Cables sold se	4	\$890.00	\$3,560.00
711	296400	8	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	QLN420 Accessories QLN420 Spare Battery	8	\$94.00	\$752.00
711	296400	9	ADVANCED AUTOMATION INC	Overnight Shipping	1	\$375.00	\$375.00
711	296271	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color (no current	2	\$79.89	\$159.78
711	296271	2	AMAZON BUSINESS	HP OfficeJet Pro 7740 Wide Format All-in-One Printer(no	1	\$199.98	\$199.98
711	296372	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Brother DSmobile 720D color page scanner or comparable scanner with same features	1	\$119.98	\$119.98
711	299292	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Panini Vision X75 check scanner, 24 month warranty	1	\$889.98	\$889.98
711	300112	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	Canon Pixma iP110 Wireless Mobile Printer	1	\$140.59	\$140.59
711	300162	1	AMAZON BUSINESS	AmazonBasics USB 2.0 Printer Cable	22	\$4.95	\$108.90
711	295102	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Epson DS-530 Document Color Scanner	1	\$335.00	\$335.00
711	295753	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Lexmark MS421dn Laser Printer	1	\$286.85	\$286.85
711	295753	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Color Inkjet	2	\$75.00	\$150.00
711	296312	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color (no current price quote available)	1	\$80.00	\$80.00
711	296476	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color	1	\$77.19	\$77.19
711	297443	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Canon - PIXMA iP110 Inkjet Printer	1	\$149.00	\$149.00
711	297684	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP OfficeJet Pro 7740	1	\$170.00	\$170.00
711	299649	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color (pricing from CDW)	1	\$70.00	\$70.00
711	299649	2	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP Officejet Pro 6230 Inkjet Printer - Color (pricing from CDW)	1	\$70.00	\$70.00
711	300135	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	Canon imageFORMULA DR-C225 II - document scanner -	3	\$355.00	\$1,065.00
711	300161	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP OfficeJet Pro 8020 All-in-One	22	\$103.75	\$2,282.50
711	300498	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP OfficeJet Pro 8020 All-in-One	2	\$116.09	\$232.18
711	300786	1	CDW GOVERNMENT LLC	HP OfficeJet Pro 8020 All-in-One	5	\$180.00	\$900.00
711	295709	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise	1	\$2,461.49	\$2,461.49
711	295709	2	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet 3x500-sheet Paper Feeder and Stand	1	\$1,114.56	\$1,114.56
711	295709	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next Business Day w /Defective Media Retention Service for Color LaserJet M750	1	\$683.24	\$683.24
711	296854	1	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet Enterprise	1	\$899.00	\$899.00
711	296854	2	HP INC	HP Color LaserJet 2700-sheet High Capacity Paper Tray and Stand	1	\$1,114.56	\$1,114.56
711	296854	3	HP INC	HP 3 year Next Business Day w /Defective Media Retention Service for Color LaserJet M751	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
711	299346	1	HP INC	HP OfficeJet Pro 7740 Wide Format All-in-One Printer	1	\$199.99	\$199.99
711	299302	1	INFOMAX OFFICE SYSTEMS	Canon Colorado 1640 Printer	1	\$55,287.24	\$55,287.24
711	299332	1	INSIGHT PUBLIC SECTOR INC	ONYX Thrive 421 License (\$3,392.55)	1	\$4,060.96	\$4,060.96
711	299786	1	OFFICE DEPOT INC	Epson® Expression ET-2760 EcoTank® Wireless Color Inkjet All-In-One Printer, Copier, Scanner, C11CG22203	12	\$219.99	\$2,639.88
711	296175	1	RICOH USA INC	SPC2625FNw MFP Color laser	1	\$534.29	\$534.29

**Iowa Department of Transportation
FY 2020 Revolving Fund Equipment**

Object	PO #	Line	Vendor	Equipment Description	Qty	Unit Price	Total Amount
711	296175	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - TK1220	1	\$115.14	\$115.14
711	297019	1	RICOH USA INC	MC250FW-RIC Color laser	1	\$534.29	\$534.29
711	297019	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 1220	1	\$115.14	\$115.14
711	297021	1	RICOH USA INC	MC250FW-RIC Color laser	1	\$534.29	\$534.29
711	297021	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 1220	1	\$115.14	\$115.14
711	297022	1	RICOH USA INC	MC250FW-RIC Color laser	1	\$534.29	\$534.29
711	297022	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 1220	1	\$115.14	\$115.14
711	297740	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh IM C3000 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$3,693.00	\$3,693.00
711	297740	2	RICOH USA INC	ESP XG-PCS-15D (120 Volt, 15 Amp)	1	\$76.00	\$76.00
711	297740	3	RICOH USA INC	Bridge Unit BU3090	1	\$117.00	\$117.00
711	297740	4	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3260	1	\$651.00	\$651.00
711	297740	5	RICOH USA INC	Paper Feed Unit PB3280	1	\$547.00	\$547.00
711	297740	6	RICOH USA INC	Punch Unit PU3080 NA	1	\$331.00	\$331.00
711	297740	7	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M37	1	\$477.00	\$477.00
711	297740	8	RICOH USA INC	PostScript3 Unit Type M37	1	\$209.00	\$209.00
711	297795	1	RICOH USA INC	RICOH PAPER BANK LCIT	1	\$711.00	\$711.00
711	299388	1	RICOH USA INC	Ricoh IM C3000 color, C/P/S/F	1	\$3,693.00	\$3,693.00
711	299388	2	RICOH USA INC	ESP XG-PCS-15D (120 Volt, 15 Amp)	1	\$76.00	\$76.00
711	299388	3	RICOH USA INC	Bridge Unit BU3090	1	\$117.00	\$117.00
711	299388	4	RICOH USA INC	Finisher SR3260	1	\$651.00	\$651.00
711	299388	5	RICOH USA INC	Paper Feed Unit PB3280	1	\$547.00	\$547.00
711	299388	6	RICOH USA INC	Punch Unit PU3080 NA	1	\$331.00	\$331.00
711	299388	7	RICOH USA INC	Fax Option Type M37	1	\$477.00	\$477.00
711	299388	8	RICOH USA INC	PostScript3 Unit Type M37	1	\$209.00	\$209.00
711	299389	1	RICOH USA INC	MC250FW-RIC Color laser	1	\$534.29	\$534.29
711	299389	2	RICOH USA INC	Paper feed unit - 1220	1	\$115.14	\$115.14
711	295333	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Lexmark MS421dn Laser Printer	2	\$237.71	\$475.41
711	299789	1	VISA CHARGE ACCOUNT	Epson® Expression ET-2760 EcoTank® Wireless Color Inkjet All-In-One Printer, Copier, Scanner, C11CG22203	2	\$219.99	\$439.98
Total 707 to 711 - Computers & Related Equipment					5,696		\$4,062,827.28
Total FY 2020 Purchases						7,654	\$32,802,818.76